DENHAMS
Antique sale 613 to be held on 17th April of 2013

INDEX AND ORDER OF SALE START LOT
Antique and Fine Quality Furniture 1

Clocks and Scientific Instruments 176
Metalware, Collectors Items, Ephemera, Carpets, Fabrics, Toys, Curios etc 246
European and Oriental Ceramic and Glassware 544

Oil Painting, Watercolours and Prints 776

Silver, Silver Plated items, Jewellery & Objects of Virtue 823

PUBLIC VIEWING

Saturday 13th April 9am - 12 noon
Monday 15th April 10am -5pm
Tuesday 16th April 10am - 7pm
Wednesday 17th April 9am - 10am

IMPORTANT NOTICES

PHONE BIDS Limited telephone bidding is available for Antique auctions, please ensure lines
are booked by no later than 5pm Tuesday, prior to the Auction.

BIDDING Prior to bidding you will be required to register for a Paddle Number, two forms
of identity with proof of address and a home telephone number will be
required.

COMMISSION Buyers Premium of 15% plus vat (18% inclusive) is payable on the hammer

price of every lot.

PAYMENT Payment is welcome by debit and credit card. (there is a 3.5% surcharge on
invoices for credit cards). Payment by cheque is not accepted.

CLEARING Clearing of SMALL items is allowed during the auction for a £1 per lot 'fine’ that
is donated to charity

DELIVERY For delivery of furniture we recommend Libbys Transport 01306 886755 or
mobile 07831 799319
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Antigue and Fine Quality Furniture

A Georgian mahogany demi-lune tea table, raised on square tapering supports ending in spade feet 36"w x 17
1/2"d x 29" £50-75

A Victorian square mahogany 4 tier what-not with turned column supports, the base fitted a drawer, raised on
turned feet 19 1/2"w x 17"d x 58"h £250-300

A Georgian oak bureau the fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 4 long drawers with tore handles,
raised on bracket feet 39"w x 20"d x 42"h £80-120

A 19th Century mahogany bookcase on cabinet with moulded and dentil cornice, the upper section fitted
adjustable shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, the base fitted a cupboard enclosed by
panelled doors, raised on a platform base 43"w x 14"d x 72"h £100-150

A mahogany double corner cabinet the upper section with moulded and dentil cornice, the shelved interior
enclosed by astragal glazed panelled door, the base fitted a cupboard enclosed by panelled doors, raised on
bracket feet 27"w x 15"d x 75"h £80-140

A pair of Edwardian oak stick and rail back bedroom chairs with upholstered seats raised on outswept supports
£20-30

A Victorian style mahogany bookcase with three-quarter gallery fitted shelves and raised on turned supports
27"w x 9"d x 37"h £50-75

An Edwardian mahogany show frame armchair upholstered in floral material on square tapering supports
£40-60

An Edwardian walnut music/display cabinet with raised mirrored back, the interior fitted shelves with niches to
the sides, raised on cabriole supports 23"w x 13"d x 58"h £80-120

A 19th Century circular mahogany snap top wine table raised on a turned pillar and tripod supports 19"w x
28"h £30-50

An oval plate dressing table mirror contained in a mahogany swing frame 19" £20-30

A Victorian mahogany breakfront sideboard fitted 1 long drawer above a double cupboard enclosed by
panelled doors, heavily inlaid throughout and raised on square tapering supports ending in spade feet 60"w x
18"d x 39"h ILLUSTRATED £150-200

A stripped and polished pine desk fitted 5 drawers with ceramic tore handles 43"w x 21"d x 25"h £70-120

An 18th Century circular elm snap top tea table with bird cage action, raised on a gun barrel and tripod
supports 28"w x 28"h £30-50

A 19th Century rosewood side cabinet fitted shelves enclosed by a panelled door, raised on bracket feet 36"w
x 12 1/2"d x 35"h £120-160

An 18th Century oak side table fitted 2 long drawers above 2 short drawers, raised on club supports 41"w x
22"d x 27"h £80-120

A 1930's Georgian style mahogany display cabinet, the centre section fitted a cupboard enclosed by glazed
panelled doors flanked by a pair of bow front panelled doors, raised on cabriole supports 62"w x 13"d x 48"h
£80-140

A Chippendale style carver chair with pierced vase shaped slat back and H framed stretcher, raised on square
tapering supports £30-50

A Victorian walnut brass banded writing slope with hinged lid 12"w x 9"d x 6"h £50-75
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A Chippendale style bow front mahogany side table fitted 1 long and 4 short drawers, heavily carved, raised
on cabriole supports 31"w x 19"d x 31"h £200-250

A Victorian mahogany chiffonier with raised back, the base fitted a cupboard enclosed by panelled doors
raised on a platform base 36"w x 17"d x 49"h £120-160

A Georgian mahogany lozenge shaped card table with crossbanded top, raised on square tapering supports
35"w x 17 1/2"d x 28" 1/2"h £120-160

A Georgian mahogany bureau, the fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 4 long graduated drawers
with tore handles, raised on bracket feet 39"w x 20 1/2"d x 42"h £140-180

A Victorian mahogany bookcase with moulded cornice, fitted adjustable shelves enclosed by arched panelled
doors, the base fitted a double cupboard, raised on a platform base 47"w x 21"d x 95"h £500-700

A Victorian mahogany kneehole pedestal desk with inset tooled leather writing surface above 1 long and 8
short drawers, 46"w x 25"d x 29"h £150-200

An Edwardian inlaid mahogany open arm bar back chair with X framed mid rail and upholstered seat, raised on
turned supports, together with a matching standard chair £70-100

A plate wall mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame 25" x 30" £20-30

A rectangular Victorian bleached mahogany writing slope with hinged lid 12"w x 8"d x 6"h £20-30

A Queen Anne style walnut chest of 5 long graduated drawers with brass swan neck drop handles and
brushing slide, raised on bracket feet 28"w x 18"d x 36 1/2"h £150-180

A Victorian mahogany D shaped chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with brass drop handles 39"w x 34"h x
40"d £50-75

An oval coopered oak coal bucket with swing handle 15"w x 11"d x 10"h £30-50

An Edwardian inlaid mahogany tub back chair with X framed stretcher on turned supports £30-50

A handsome Georgian bleached mahogany chest of drawers with brushing slide and 4 long graduated
drawers, raised on bracket feet 33"w x 18 1/2"d x 32 1/2"h ILLUSTRATED £300-500

A Victorian figured walnut writing slope 16"w x 10"d x 5 1/2"h £30-50

An oak 3 tier Credence buffet with arcaded decoration raised on turned and block supports 36"w x 18"d x 32"h
£80-120

An Edwardian square mahogany surprise table raised on square tapering supports 20"w x 21"d x 30"h by
Finnigans £100-150

A cheval mirror contained in a walnut frame 16"w x 64"h £100-150

An Edwardian inlaid mahogany bureau the fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 3 long graduated
drawers, raised on bracket feet 30"w x 37"h x 16"d £40-60

A set of 5 Georgian style mahogany Hepplewhite camel back dining chairs - 1 carvers, 4 standard £100-150

A Victorian style walnut D shaped cabinet fitted 1 long drawer above a double cupboard, by Charles Batrr,
31"w x 17"d x 35"h £120-160

A Victorian circular mahogany sewing table raised on a pillar fitted a revolving tray 15" diameter x 27"h
£120-160

An Edwardian inlaid mahogany dressing table fitted 1 long and 4 short drawers, raised on square tapering
supports ending in brass caps and castors 45"w x 22"d x 30"h £50-75
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A 1930's oval bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a chinoiserie style frame 35" x 24" £100-150

An Edwardian oval mahogany dining table raised on square tapering supports ending in brass caps and
castors 51"w x 36"d x 29" £50-75

A Georgian mahogany stick and bar back dining chair with upholstered seat raised on square tapering
supports £20-30

A Regency circular convex plate wall mirror contained in a ball studded frame surmounted by an eagle 24"
£450-550

An elm settle with scroll decoration to the raised back 68"w x 24"d x 32"h £70-100

A Georgian oak bureau, the fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 4 long drawers, 36"w x 17"d x 40"h
£70-120

A Victorian armchair upholstered in sculptured yellow material £30-50

A pair of 18th/19th Century oak slat back dining chairs on cabriole supports with H framed stretchers £50-75

A William 1V mahogany D shaped card table raised on a chamfered square column with triform base and
splayed feet 36" x 17 1/2" x 28"h ILLUSTRATED £120-160

A Victorian mahogany D shaped pedestal chest of 4 long drawers with tore handles 17"w x 22"d x 31"
£70-120

A 19th Century mahogany chest of 2 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 30"w x 14"d x 30"h £50-75

A Queen Anne style walnut writing table with raised super structure to the back fitted 2 cupboards, the base
fitted 1 long drawer raised on turned supports with wavy stretcher 30"w x 16"d x 41"h £300-400

A Georgian oak chest on stand, the moulded cornice fitted a secret drawer above 2 long and 3 short drawers,
the base fitted 1 long drawer with brass swan neck handles, raised on cabriole supports 44"w x 70"h x 26d
£350-400

A Victorian rosewood pedestal Davenport with swivel top inset a tooled green leather writing surface, the base
fitted 4 long drawers with tore handles, raised on bun feet 21"w x 20"d x 32"h £450-550

A Queen Anne style rectangular walnut piano stool with upholstered drop in seat, raised on cabriole supports
21"w x 16"d x 18"h £50-75

A 17th Century style honey oak refectory dining table raised on bulbous turned supports with H framed
stretcher 51"w x 33"d x 29"h £90-120

A rectangular Edwardian inlaid mahogany adjustable piano stool raised on outswept supports 18"w x 21"h x
13"d £20-30

A turned mahogany wine table on pillar and tripod supports 14" £20-30

An 18th/19th Century oak hanging cabinet with moulded cornice, fitted shelves enclosed by a panelled door
32"w x 10"d x 37"h £30-50

A Victorian mahogany show frame chair upholstered in buttoned material raised on turned supports £80-120

A Chippendale style mahogany writing table with inset tooled leather writing surface fitted 2 drawers, raised on
cabriole ball and claw supports 42"w x 24"d x 30"h ILLUSTRATED £250-300

A Georgian mahogany secretaire bookcase the upper section with moulded and dentil cornice, the shelved
interior enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, the base fitted a well fitted secretaire drawer above a
double cupboard fitted trays 48"w x 24"d x 90"h £350-450
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A 19th Century mahogany drop flap gateleg dining table, raised on turned supports 36"w x 60"d x 28"h £40-60
A Continental stripped and polished dome shaped trunk with steel handles 38"w x 19"d x 21"h £100-150

A set of 4 Edwardian inlaid mahogany stick and rail back dining chairs with upholstered seats on square
tapering supports £50-75

A handsome 19th Century inlaid mahogany linen press with moulded cornice, the upper section fitted 1 tray
and 2 shelves enclosed by arched panelled doors, the base fitted 3 long drawers with ivory escutcheons and
tore handles, raised on splayed bracket feet 47"w x 23"d x 81" £400-600

An Edwardian inlaid mahogany hanging corner cabinet 16"w x 10"d x 29"h £30-50

A 19th Century mahogany sideboard with crossbanded top fitted 2 long drawers above a double cupboard,
raised on bracket feet 47"w x 17"d x 36"h £50-75

A mahogany side table with inset writing surface, fitted 1 long drawer raised on turned supports with box
stretcher 35"w x 22"d x 30"h £80-120

An Art Nouveau square mahogany pot cupboard enclosed by a panelled door, raised on on panel supports
17"w x 17"h 36" £40-60

A circular pierced Oriental hardwood jardiniere stand 12" circular with inset marble panel to the centre 24"h
£120-160

A Georgian style inlaid mahogany chest with crossbanded top above 4 long drawers, raised on bracket feet
25"w x 14 1/2"d x 29"h £50-75

A Georgian inlaid mahogany bureau, the fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 4 long graduated
drawers with brass handles and ivory escutcheons, raised on bracket feet 37"w x 20"d x 40"h £250-300

An Anglo Indian mahogany bar back desk chair with woven cane seat, raised on turned and reeded supports
£50-75

A Victorian walnut bookcase fitted adjustable shelves and enclosed by glazed panelled doors 35"w x 12"d x
42"h £70-100

An Edwardian mahogany kneehole pedestal desk with inset green leather writing surface above 1 long drawer,
the pedestal fitted brushing slides and 6 drawers, raised on square tapering supports 59"w x 35"d x 30"h
£100-150

A Victorian mahogany D shaped card table, raised on turned supports 36"w x 18"d x 29"h £100-150

An oak Globe Wernicke style 3 tier bookcase enclosed by lead glazed panelled doors 46"w x 12"d x 44"h
£250-300

A Victorian walnut coal bucket with zinc liner and brass shovel, labelled William Burton of Oxford Street 13"w X
18"d x 11"h £40-60

A Georgian mahogany pot cupboard enclosed by a panelled door, raised on splayed bracket feet, cut down,
17"w x 12"d x 15h £40-60

An elm and iron Christs Hospital's School desk incorporating a seat 24"w x 32"d x 32"h £50-75

A Victorian mahogany drop flap sewing table, raised on a U shaped bracket with triform base 21"w x 16"d x
30"h ILLUSTRATED £200-300

A Victorian mahogany side table fitted 2 short drawers with tore handles, raised on turned supports 30"w X
18"d x 29"h £100-150
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A 19th Century mahogany stick and rail back dining chair with upholstered seat on square tapering supports
with H framed stretcher £20-30

A 19th Century rectangular mahogany snap top wine table raised on pillar and tripod supports 28"w x 18"d x
26"h £50-75

An Edwardian inlaid mahogany corner cabinet, the upper section with niche, the base fitted a cupboard
enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors 25"w x 16"d x 73"h £60-90

An Edwardian serpentine shaped 2 tier occasional table, raised on cabriole supports 30"w x 23"d x 27"h
£30-50

A Continental 17th Century style oak and leather high back hall chair with embossed back and carved
stretcher, raised on turned supports £50-75

A Chippendale style mahogany bow front display cabinet, the shelved interior enclosed by astragal glazed
panelled doors, raised on cabriole supports 40"w x 17"d x 52"h £50-75

A carved oak drop flap tea table, raised on turned and block supports carved a figure of a gnome 17"w x 23"d
x 16"h £50-75

A Victorian rectangular figured walnut work box of tapering form with hinged lid, raised on pillar and tripod
base 17"w x 14"d x 26"h ILLUSTRATED £100-150

A square oak 2 tier jardiniere stand 10"w x 10"h x 27"h £20-30

A 19th Century mahogany D shaped card table, raised on square tapering supports 36"w x 17"w x 29"h
£100-150

A set of 4 Victorian carved walnut balloon back dining chairs, the seats of serpentine outline, raised on
cabriole supports, one with very slight worm, £100-150

A Victorian style mahogany chest with crossbanded top, fitted 3 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 22"w x
15"d x 28"h £50-75

A Victorian Continental rosewood miniature display cabinet fitted shelves enclosed by a glazed panelled door
and with spiral turned columns to the side 60 1/2"w x 24"h x 8"d £250-300

A 19th Century pine 2 fold draft screen 18" x 57" £40-60

A 19th Century mahogany Pembroke table fitted a frieze drawer and raised on turned supports 44"w x 45"h
£50-75

A Victorian mahogany show frame armchair upholstered in blue material, raised on cabriole supports £70-90

A 19th Century mahogany rectangular snap top breakfast table raised on a gun barrel and tripod base ending
in brass caps and castors 48"w x 37"d £80-140

A Victorian mahogany D shaped trinket box 11"w x 8"d x 5"h £30-50

A Georgian style cylindrical mahogany chest of 3 long drawers 16 1/2d x 26"h £40-60

A Georgian mahogany bow front chest with crossbanded top fitted 4 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 42"w
x 23"d x 44"h £200-250

A Victorian mahogany Sutherland table 27"w x 32"d x 27"h £50-75

A Georgian style mahogany bureau, the fall front revealing a well fitted interior, the base of serpentine outline
and fitted 4 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 21"w x 16"d x 38"h £50-75

A set of 10 Edwardian mahogany dining chairs with upholstered seats and backs, raised on turned supports
with H framed stretchers £100-150
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A Victorian mahogany pedestal Pembroke table fitted a frieze drawer, raised on a chamfered column ending
in a triform base 33"w x 33"d x 27"h £70-90

A rectangular oak coffee table, the centre fitted a cupboard enclose by a linen fold panelled door raised on
turned and block supports 48"w x 20"d x 18"h £20-30

A 19th Century octagonal mahogany wine table raised on a gun barrel turned column with triform base ending
in brass caps and castors 24"w x 29"h £50-75

An Art Deco Continental walnut oval extending dining table raised on 6 square tapering supports 52"w x 43"d
x 29"h, with 2 extra leaves £50-75

A pair of Victorian rectangular plate mirrors contained in a carved hardwood Cambridge style frames decorated
figures 27" x 21" £30-50

A Victorian rectangular inlaid mahogany trinket box with hinged lid 11"w x 7"d x 6"h £30-50

A Victorian mahogany pot cupboard with three-quarter gallery enclosed by a panelled door 18"w x 15"d x 39"h
£50-75

An Edwardian mahogany piano stool with hinged lid, on square tapering supports 19"w x 13"d x 25"h £30-50

A pair of 17th/18th Century style oak high back chairs with upholstered seats and backs, on turned supports
£50-75

A circular Georgian mahogany dish top wine table with bird cage action, raised on a pillar and tripod base 22"w
x 25"h £120-160

A Victorian pine and mahogany shop fitting, fitted 25 various drawers 43"w x 9 1/2"d x 33"h £150-200

A Victorian mahogany show frame open arm chair upholstered in pink buttoned material £100-150

A Victorian mahogany stretcher table, raised on turned supports with H framed stretcher 35"w x 17"d x 28"h
£50-75

A 18th/18th Century oak coffer of panel construction with iron lock and hinged lid 45"w x 19"d x 25"h £150-200

A two seat sofa upholstered in brown leather 59"w x 36"d x 34"h £50-75

A 19th Century inlaid mahogany chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with brass handles, raised on bracket feet
43"w x 22 1/2"d x 44"h £100-150

A pair of Victorian oak tub back armchairs with spindle decoration, on turned supports £100-150

A Victorian mahogany drop flap table fitted 2 drawers, raised on turned supports 17 1/2"w x 28"h x 26"d
£100-150

A set of 4 18th Century elm slat back dining chairs with woven cane seats, raised on club supports £50-75

An oak inverted breakfront kneehole pedestal desk with inset blue writing surface above 1 long and 6 short
drawers, raised on cabriole supports 60"w x 36"d x 29"h £350-450

A circular honey oak 2 tier jardiniere stand raised on cabriole supports 12" x 39" £30-50

A nest of 3 rectangular mahogany interfitting coffee tables with green inset surfaces 24"w x 14"d x 22"h £40-60

A Georgian style mahogany chest of serpentine outline and with crossbanded top, fitted 4 long drawers,
raised on bracket feet 16"w x 30 1/2"d x 20"h £40-60
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A Victorian nursing chair upholstered in purple material £30-50

A 19th Century rectangular mahogany breakfast table raised on pillar and tripod column ending in brass paw
feet 48"w x 30"d x 28"h £75-100

A 19th Century mahogany twin compartment tea caddy of sarcophagus form with hinged lid, 11"w x 6"d x 7"h
£40-60

A Georgian style mahogany 2 tier occasional table raised on turned supports 12"w x 12"d x 28"h £30-50

A 19th Century green painted rectangular tray top table, raised on turned supports 22"w x 16"d x 28"h £30-50

A figured walnut apprentice bureau bookcase, the upper section with wavy cornice and fitted interior enclosed
by panelled doors, the base with fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 2 short and 4 long drawers,
raised on bracket feet 13"w x 38"h x 8 1/2"d £600-800

A 19th Century oval inlaid mahogany occasional table raised on square tapering supports 18"w x 12"d x 25"h
£120-150

A rectangular plate wall mirror contained in a gilt frame 21" x 18" £30-50

An Edwardian rectangular bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a mahogany frame 30" x 11" £10-20

An Eastern painted coffer with hinged lid 33"w x 16"d x 15"h £150-200

A Victorian multiple plate over mantel mirror contained in a walnut frame 32" x 40" £40-60

A pair of French style gilt painted open arm salon chairs, raised on turned and fluted supports £60-90

An Eastern pierced carved hardwood day bed decorated figures 81"w x 25"d x 16"h £200-300

A pair of Victorian gilt painted iron framed occasional tables with pink veined marble tops 36"w x 18"d x 32"h
£100-150

A mahogany bow front chest of 5 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 24"w x 19"d x 40"h £50-75

A Continental mahogany commode with white marble top, fitted 2 short and 3 long drawers with brass
handles, raised on bun feet, 44"w x 21"d x 33"h ILLUSTRATED £150-200

A pair of Victorian walnut tub back chairs upholstered in striped material, raised on cabriole supports £200-250

A 19th Century mahogany chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 36 1/2"w x 18" x 36"
£100-150

A childs Georgian style Hepplewhite open arm carver chair with upholstered seat, raised on square supports
with H framed stretcher £50-75

A 19th Century 3 division Canterbury, the base fitted a drawer 16 1/2"w x 10"d x 15 1/2"h £40-60

An Edwardian bleached walnut Davenport desk, the top with hinged stationery box, the pedestal fitted 4 long
drawers, raised on turned supports 21"w x 21"d x 35"h £100-150

A Georgian mahogany drop flap dining table, raised on club supports 44"w x 72"d x 28"h £50-75

A Victorian rectangular rosewood library table raised on turned supports with H framed stretcher 48"w x 22"d x
28"h £350-450
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A Victorian walnut coal box with hinged lid, raised on turned supports with undertier 13"w x 17"d x 31"h £30-50

A Georgian mahogany bureau with fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 3 long graduated drawers,
raised on bracket feet 30"w x 19"d x 40" £75-120

An Art Nouveau circular carved mahogany cricket raised on pierced panel supports with undertier 21" x 30"h
£50-75

An Edwardian beech ladderback open arm chair with bobbin turned decoration £30-50
An Edwardian oval inlaid satinwood occasional table 23"w x 17"d x 27"h £50-75

An Edwardian inlaid mahogany display cabinet with raised back, the shelved interior enclosed by astragal
glazed door, on square tapering supports 24"w x 12"d x 58"h £40-60

A pair of armchairs upholstered in pink material raised on turned supports ending in brass caps and castors
£50-75

A pair of Edwardian inlaid mahogany console tables, raised on turned supports 36"w x 17"d x 30"h £100-150
A 2 seat settee upholstered in brown hide 92"w x 36"d x 30"h £20-30
A white painted rectangular butler's tray on a folding stand 25"w x 19 1/2"d x 23"h £30-50

A handsome set of 6 William IV rosewood bar back dining chairs with shaped mid rails and upholstered drop
in seats, raised on turned supports ILLUSTRATED £600-800

A mahogany bookcase fitted adjustable shelves enclosed by glazed panelled doors, raised on cabriole
supports 40"w x 12"d x 63"h £100-150

A Victorian tub chair upholstered in green material ILLUSTRATED £100-150

A Victorian walnut and brass banded writing slope 13 1/2"w x 8 1/2"d x 5 1/2"h £30-50

A Victorian walnut octagonal 2 tier occasional table raised on turned supports 22"w x 28"h £30-50

An elm trestle refectory table with planked top, raised on trestle supports 86 1/2"w x 31 1/2"d x 30" £100-200
An elm trestle refectory table with planked top, raised on trestle supports 86 1/2"w x 31 1/2"d x 30" £100-200

An oak framed rocking gout stool £20-30

Page 9/53



Clocks and Scientific Instruments

176  An aneroid barometer with silvered dial contained in a circular inlaid mahogany case 9" £10-20
177 A mantel clock with paper dial and Arabic numerals contained in an onyx finished case £20-30

178 A French mantel clock with enamelled dial contained in a porcelain encrusted case supported by figures of
cherubs 18" £250-350

179 A chiming mantel clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in an oak Admirals hat shaped case
£10-20

180  An American striking bracket clock with paper dial and Arabic numerals contained in an oak case £30-50
181 A Victorian 8 day striking mantel clock with gilt dial contained in a black marble architectural case £20-30

182 A 19th Century striking bracket clock with square silvered dial and Roman numerals contained in an oak case
£50-75

183 A French Art Deco 3 piece clock garniture comprising an 8 day striking mantel clock with square dial and
Arabic numerals contained in a 4 colour marble case together with a pair of side pieces £50-75

184 A Vienna style striking regulator with 5" paper dial with Roman numerals, contained in a walnut case £30-50
185 An aneroid barometer and thermometer contained in a mahogany wheel case £30-50

186  An Art Deco striking mantel clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in an arched brown Bakelite
case £20-30

187 A \Victorian French 8 day mantel clock with porcelain dial and Arabic numerals contained in a black marble
architectural case £30-50

188 A chiming wall clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in an oak case £40-60
189 A 400 day clock together with a collection of various clock movements £30-50

190  An 19th Century 30 hour longcase clock the 10 1/2" dial painted a bird marked M N Pure of Horsham,
contained in an oak case 82" £200-250

191 A Japanese striking mantel clock with paper dial with Roman numerals, contained in a walnut case £40-60

192 A 19th Century French 8 day striking mantel clock with porcelain dial and Arabic numerals, contained in a
black marble case £30-50

193  An aneroid barometer with 7" porcelain dial by John Barker & Co. of Kensington, glass f, £20-30
194 A striking mantel clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in an oak case £20-30

195  An Art Deco 8 day striking mantel clock with Arabic numerals contained in an arched brown Bakelite case by
Smiths £20-30

196 A 19th Century French 8 day mantel clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in a 2 colour
marble case £30-50

197 A striking Vienna regulator with 7 1/2" arch brass shaped dial with enamelled chapter ring, contained in a
walnut case £80-120
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198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

A chrome pigeon clock contained in an oak carrying case £20-30

A striking mantel clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in an arch shaped oak case by Smiths
£30-50

An Art Deco French 8 day mantel clock with a rectangular painted dial with Arabic numerals contained in a 2
colour marble case surmounted by a spelter figure of a dancing lady £40-60

A Smiths Art Deco electric bedroom clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in a walnut arch
shaped case £30-50

A 19th/20th Century Continental striking mantel clock with painted dial contained in a mahogany case £20-30
A circular aneroid barometer contained in a gilt metal case by J C Vickery 5" £20-30

A French 8 day striking mantel clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in an arch shaped
walnut case £30-50

An American shelf clock with paper dial and Arabic numerals by Smith Thomas, contained in a carved walnut
case £20-30

A War Office issue mantel clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in a brown Bakelite arch
shaped case £30-50

A French Art Deco 3 piece clock garniture comprising a mantel clock with diamond shaped dial contained in a
pyramid shaped case with 2 side pieces £40-60

A Continental alarm clock with paper dial and Roman numerals contained in an oak case £20-30

A striking mantel clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in an arch shaped Bakelite case
£20-30

A 19th Century French 8 day striking mantel clock with porcelain dial and visible escapement contained in a
white marble case £50-75

A 19th Century Continental striking wall clock with 9" dial and Roman numerals contained in a mahogany case
£50-75

A German 400 day clock with Arabic numerals complete with dome £30-50

A large regulator style striking clock with 12" circular painted dial, the door marked Regulator A, contained in a
carved wooden case £180-220

An aneroid barometer with enamel dial contained in a circular carved oak case 11" £30-50

An Enfield striking Granddaughter clock with 6" circular silvered dial with Arabic numerals contained in an oak
case 49" £60-90

A thermograph/barograph by Negretti & Zambra contained in a metal case £40-60

A 1920's striking mantel clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in an arch shaped inlaid
mahogany case £30-50

A clocking in clock with 4 1/2" silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in a mahogany case £40-60
An inlaid mahogany lancet clock case, 2 wooden clock cases and a collection of various clock dials £20-30

An 18th Century 30 hour longcase clock, the 12" square dial with floral painted spandrels, subsidiary second
hand marked Payne of Hadreigh?, contained in a heavily carved oak case 81" ILLUSTRATED £200-300
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221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

A 19th Century French 8 day carriage clock by Hordon of Paris, the enamelled dial chipped, contained in a gilt
case £40-50

A mantel clock with 3" silvered chapter ring contained in a gilt metal case £40-60

A 19th Century French oval carriage clock with enamelled dial contained in a gilt metal case £180-240

A 19th Century French 8 day striking mantel clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in a
marble and gilt mounted case £220-320

A reproduction miniature carriage clock 1" £120-150

A 19th Century French striking 4 glass clock with enamelled dial, Roman numerals, visible escapement and
mercury pendulum £500-700

A French 8 day carriage clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in a gilt metal case £50-75

A bedroom timepiece with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in a shaped inlaid mahogany case
by William Whiteley Ltd £40-60

A miniature carriage clock movement 1" and 2 other carriage clock movements £20-30

A Smiths 8 day car clock with silvered dial marked P333.450 contained in an oak case £10-20

A 19th Century French enamelled mantel clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in a gilt
metal case £40-50

An Edwardian Continental striking mantel clock with enamelled dial and Arabic numerals contained in an arch
shaped inlaid mahogany case £20-30

A carriage clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in a gilt metal case marked R Taylor
Bromley £30-50

A 19th Century French 8 day striking Portico clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in a
brown marble case surmounted by a lidded urn ILLUSTRATED £300-500

A 19th Century carriage clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in a gilt metal case, the dial
marked R Taylor Bromley complete with section of original carrying case £30-50

A circular aneroid barometer with paper dial contained in a chrome case 4 1/2" together with a French aneroid
barometer contained in a chrome case 5" £40-60

A Postman's alarm clock with 8 1/2" circular painted dial with Roman numerals, contained in a mahogany
case £40-60

An impressive Art Deco 3 piece striking clock garniture with square silvered dial and Arabic numerals
contained in a 4 colour marble case, surmounted by a figure of a reclining naked lady and monkey, together
with 2 side pieces ILLUSTRATED £150-200

A Continental reproduction hanging wall clock together with a 1950's Smith's mantel clock £20-30

An 18th Century 8 day London longcase clock with 5 pillar movement, the 12" arched dial with subsidiary
second hand and calendar aperture marked Tho. Cartwright London Fecit, to the top marked Dum Spiro
Spero, contained in a mahogany case 91" high ILLUSTRATED FRONT COVER £1800-2400

An Ingasol alarm clock in an chrome case, 1 other alarm clock, a Smiths battery operated clock in a porcelain
case and a Metamec wall clock £30-50

A skeleton clock contained in a gilt metal case £50-75
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243 A bedroom timepiece with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in an inlaid mahogany shaped case
£30-50

244 A carriage clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in a gilt metal case by Mappin & Webb
£50-75
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Metalware, Collectors Items, Ephemera, Carpets,
Fabrics, Toys, Curios etc

246 A Continental metal milk churn £70-90

247  An Art Deco style bronze figure of a dancing lady raised on a socle marble base 23" £160-220
248 A brass fire curb 43" £40-60

249 A brass adjustable standard lamp £40-60

250 A reproduction wooden well bucket £20-30

251 A xylophone dinner gong raised on a rectangular oak base £30-50

252 A shepherd's polished steel crook £30-50

253  An Eastern brass 4 light oil lamp 25" £10-20

255  An aluminium picture of a Folland Gnat Aircraft 14" x 22" £10-20

256 A French pierced green enamelled cast iron stove marked Radiolette 18"w x 12"d x 25"h £100-150
257 A service indicator board by Osman of Oxshott 19" £40-60

258 A rectangular oak frame containing 15 circular plaster intaglio plaques £30-50

259 A 19th Century rectangular brown lacquered floral patterned tea tray, the reverse marked S & J Woolley
Piccadilly, 21" £30-50

260 A brass oil lamp with amber glass shade £20-30

262  Arresin figure of a standing classical lady depicting The Harvest 21" £180-220

263 A brass 4 piece fireside companion set comprising brush, poker, tongs and shovel £20-30

264 3 oak rectangular graduated twin handled tea trays 19 1/2", 17 1/2" and 15" £20-30

265 A Ceylon carved wooden bridge of 7 elephants 24" £10-20

266 A silver marching baritone bugle? by Dynasty £15-20

267 A Soprani accordion with 71 buttons, complete with carrying case £30-50

268  An octagonal concertina £30-40

269 A Carlo Rossi Italia bass vintage piano accordion with 60 buttons, cased £40-60

270 A \Victorian 6 sided concertina with 48 buttons, marked Lachenal and numbered 10649 £100-150

271 A Scandalli Vibrante Three bass vintage piano accordion with 120 buttons £40-60
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272 A 2010 England World Rugby Cup shirt signed S Hunter £20-30

273 A pair of Oriental embroidered panels of figures 21" x 12" £10-20

274 A Royal Logistics Corps Major Service dress jacket mounted on a mannequin £30-50

275 A Cinch Zonophone gramophone contained in an oak case, missing horn, £30-50

277 A 19th Century tusk 27" £30-50

278  Atriptych plate mirror contained in a Cambridge style frame decorated prints of snowy scenes 15" £20-30

279 A WWII Major's tropical shirt and a pair of over trousers £5-10

280 4 Royal Air Force haversacks and a small parachute £10-20

281  Alady's three quarter length light brown mink fur coat £30-50

28la Alady's coat with fur trim by Cresta £15-20

282  An African 2 stringed instrument 64" £50-75

283  An oak and brass xylophone dinner gong, raised on an oak base with lyre supports 14" £30-50

284 A Wellington Peter May cricket bat together with an Oakmead Abbey hockey stick £10-20

285 A carved Eastern panelled door decorated figures 27" x 18 1/2" £40-50

286 A gilt spelter figure of an Arab horseman with hawk, f, ILLUSTRATED £550-650

287 A Capo di Monte 5 light floral encrusted electrolier £30-50

288 2 circular glass light shades hung lozenges £30-50

289 A gilt metal 4 light electrolier hung glass lozenges £40-60

290  Adcircular gilt metal and glass light fitting 12" £70-90

291  Adcircular bag shaped light fitting £20-30

292  Adcircular 4 tier gilt metal light fitting hung lozenges £20-30

293 A collection of various glass lustres £20-30

294  Arectangular glass sigh marked Bentley 25" x 5" £20-30

295 A rectangular Moorish box with hinged lid 6" £10-20

296  An Oriental silk embroidered panel depicting panels 25" x 13" £10-20

297  An Art Nouveau rectangular wooden and pewter mounted glove box set a cabouchon blue stone 10" £20-30
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298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

A bronze figure of a standing horse raised on a rectangular marble base 9" £80-120

A copper half gallon harvest measure £30-50

An Art Deco style bronze figure of a naked kneeling lady, raised on square marble base 10" £120-160

A pair of turned grey marble club shaped urns 8" £20-30

A bottle of 1970 1st Grand Cru de Sauternes Chateau Lafaurie-Peyraguey £30-50

An Eastern circular bronze kettle with iron handle 8" £10-20

A pair of 19th Century binoculars by Heath & Co £10-20

A pair of gilt painted plaster wall brackets in the form of heads of classical ladies 11" £20-30

A reproduction wall mounting telephone £10-20

A Georgian copper urn shaped twin handled samovar £40-60

A red lacquered and inlaid mother of pearl boat shaped tray decorated a buffalo 19" £20-30

A pair of Wilkinson Sword double edged poynards mounted on a tartan shield 11" £20-30

A circular embossed brass bowl 14" together with 4 graduated copper beakers £20-30

A 19th Century shaped cloisonne enamel vase 14", some damage £10-20

A copper tankard marked Lord Nelson Inn, Little Globe Inn Brighton £10-20

A Welsh guards peaked cap £15-20

A bottle of 1970 Dom Perignon champagne £100-150

A carved white marble figure of a polar bear 8" £40-60

2 chrome frames containing 30 oval plaster intaglio plaques 14" x 10" £50-75

A Civic planished pewter 3 piece tea service with hotwater jug, twin handled sugar bow! and milk jug £5-10

A circular engraved copper jardiniere 12", a copper coffee pot 13", do. embossed dish 9" and 1 other dish
£20-30

An Art Deco manicure set, a Victory Puzzle Play and Learn tray and a wooden teapot stand £5-10

A handsome circular Japanese bronze charger decorated birds raised on panel supports £90-120

A Metropolitan Police peaked cap £10-20

A bronze figure of a standing cherub, raised on a marble base 15" £150-200

A pair of 19th Century gilt metal fluted candlesticks 10" £140-180
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324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

340a

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

A rectangular Oriental cloisonne enamel planter with floral decoration 10" and a circular jardiniere 5" £20-30

A bronze twin handled Koro raised on panelled supports 12" £20-30

2 Continental pairs of spelter figures 10" and 15" £30-50

A Marconi microphone no.14 pickup, boxed £10-20

A plastic ice bucket in the form of a top hat 9" £10-20

A wall mounted telephone £20-30

A Regent clarinet by Boosey & Hawkes £30-50

3 early copper electric kettles £20-30

An Oriental circular bronze jardiniere decorated birds and raised on panel supports 10 1/2" £90-120

A pair of Art Nouveau brass candlesticks 12" £40-50

A curious cylindrical copper kettle raised on a brass and iron stand £30-50

A bronze figure of a standing cherub playing a violin 14" £20-30

A pair of carved African bookends in the form of portrait busts 9" £40-60

An Oriental club shaped Saki decanter together with 6 cups and 5 porcelain chop stick rests £20-30

A pewter plate with bracketed border and armorial decoration, the reverse marked Thomas Chamberlain 9 1/2"
and 1 other pewter plate 9" £10-20

A bronze sun dial in the form of a lily pad with toad, the reverse marked WHF Swan 1986 £20-40

A rectangular black lacquered box 5 1/2", a Moorish rectangular box 7", 2 wig boxes and a National Savings
money box £10-20

A 1960's bar set comprising bottle opener, corkscrew, a set of dice and a cheese knife together with a carved
wooden plaque in the form of a basket of fruit 9" £5-10

A pair of 8 x 50 field glasses - The Imperial, a pair of 8 x 50 Prinz field glasses and a pair of vintage binoculars
£10-20

2 rectangular pierced brass footman £30-50

A Rage Against the Machine People of The Sun EP £5-10

2 pewter tankards and a collection of various horse brasses £10-20

A rectangular pierced brass footman decorated a tiger 10" together with a lyre shaped trivet £5-10

A pair of Eastern bronze figures of standing Deities 9" £40-50

A black ground and floral patterned cloisonne club shaped vase 5 1/2" £10-20
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348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

An Art Deco spelter figure of an Alsatian, raised on a marble base 12" £20-30
A Henry Moore style carved marble figure of a seated man 14" £30-50

A bottle of 1966 Kriter brut de brut £10-15

A gilt metal monocular microscope marked Hensoldt Wetzlar no.5886 £20-30

A pair of Continental spelter match holders in the form of a boy with pipe and girl f, the bases marked C'est
Moi Grandpere and Petit Grandmere 14" ILLUSTRATED £200-300

A circular copper chamber stick, base marked J S & S 6" together with a pair of circular planished copper
vases 5" £10-20

A large wooden centre pin fishing reel 5 1/2", 2 pairs of letters scales - 1f and a small brass syringe £20-30
A small collection of tins £10-20

A Victorian walnut and brass banded blotter 9" x 6 1/2" and 1 other blotter contained in a carved hardwood
case 11" x 9" £20-30

A carved ivory crucifix 8 1/2" £500-700

A childs Casdon cash register £5-10

A crate of various toy cars £10-20

A small collection of Meccano £5-10

A wooden dolls house 16" £10-20

3 shallow trays containing a collection of toy cars £20-30

24 various Days Gone By, Yesteryear and Matchbox model buses £20-30
18 various OId Timer and Antique lorry models £15-20

3 shallow crates containing a collection of toy cars £20-30

A wooden model of HMS Victory 33" £30-50

A View Master and a collection of Days Gone by models £10-20

A childs Triang pram containing 2 plastic dolls £20-30

A childs metal framed Penny Farthing bicycle with solid tyres £40-60

2 Corgi double decker buses n0.468 and no.469, a Buddy L model greyhound bus, 3 models of Yesteryear -
Y1, Y3 and Y10 and 3 model Tonka aircraft £50-75

A Springside model motor coach and a small collection of other motor coaches £15-20

5 Corgi limited edition models of commercial vehicles - boxed £20-30

Page 18/53



373 A Redondo miniature Pam-Pam cap gun in the form of an automatic pistol 3" £25-35
374 A collection of various lead soldiers £5-10
375 2 plastic dolls with articulated limbs £30-50

376 A Corgi Chipperfields Circus International 6x6 truck, do. circus animal cage, do. Smiths Karriervan and a small
collection of toys £20-30

377 A collection of toy cars £20-30

378 A model of an F14 Tom Cat American Navy jet 15 1/2" £10-20

379  The Amazing Dancing Charlie Chaplin figure together with a travel set of ivory draughts £30-50
380  Anininlaid mahogany folding cribbage board 5" £10-20

381 A brass table bell in the form of a crinoline lady 4" £5-10

382 A pair of spelter figures of horses, raised on marble bases 4" £15-20

383 A carved wooden parasol handle in the form of a monkey's head set glass eyes, together with a cylindrical jar
and cover 1" £10-20

384 A \Victorian rectangular mahogany money box with painted decoration 6" £15-20

385 A handsome 19th Century sandalwood and ivory trinket box with hinged lid, decorated pierced carved ivory
panel of elephants 8" £500-700

386 A pair of spelter portraits busts of lady and gentleman, one marked Dante and Death 4" £30-50

387 3 reproduction brass GWR railway tokens marked Loco Depot 558, 578 and 881 £5-10

388 A Silver Sport 2 draw pocket telescope by W Ottway & Co £10-20

389  Aturned wooden chess set £10-20

390 A leather pouch containing a first aid kit £10-20

391 A carved Eastern hardwood figure of a Buffalo 8 1/2" £50-75

392 A glass epergne raised on a pierced gilt metal stand 6" £10-20

393  Adcircular Midland Bank money box and a Midland Bank brass seal marked 76 High Street Epsom £20-30
394 A section of bluejohn 5" £30-50

395 A Fry's cardboard chocolate box containing various card games, rules and other curios £10-20

396 A miniature brass Davy lamp to commemorate Notts NUM miner's strike 1984-85 5" and a brass figure of a
standing miner £20-30

397  The Super Chromonica Harmonica £10-20
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398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

A Houghtons Ltd London Ensignette folding camera £20-30

A silk scarf decorated emblems of the French Resistance £20-30

A Royal Belgique automobile radiator club badge together with a Caravan club badge £20-30
A Kukri with 11" blade, 2 skinning knives and complete with scabbard £5-10

A WWII Nazi German naval ratings cap, marked Kriegsmarine together with a photograph of a sailor wearing
the cap £220-260

A Kukri with 12" blade, corroded, complete with leather scabbard and 2 skinning knives £15-25
A reproduction Greek style double edged sword with 19" blade £20-30

A paperknife in the form of a WWI German Mauser bayonet with 5" blade and scabbard £30-50
2 Eastern dance spears £20-30

A Kukri with 11 1/2" blade complete with leather scabbard £30-50

A Jambuca with 6 1/2" blade contained in a white metal scabbard £30-50

A WWII Nazi German aluminium Luftwaffe buckle £20-30

A resin facsimile Nazi German seal 3" £20-30

A hunting knife with 6" blade and stag slot handle £20-30

A French chassepot bayonet complete with metal scabbard £30-50

An Eastern machete with 20" blade £20-30

A reproduction Toledo double bladed sword with 33" blade £20-30

A wooden and mahogany Starback fishing reel 3", a WR Speedier fishing reel 4", a metal centre pin fishing
reel 3" and an Intrepid Extra fishing reel £20-30

An Alvey chrome and Bakelite centre pin fishing reel 6", 1 other 5" together with an Intrepid Buccaneer fishing
reel £15-20

A wooden centre pin fishing reel 4", a Bakelite Modernite Pixe centre pin fishing reel 4", an Alvey chrome and
Bakelite centre pin fishing reel 4", a Penn 525 Mag fishing reel, an Intrepid Sea Streak fishing reel and 1
other fishing reel £30-50

A twin section fishing rod, base marked Ogden Smith of London with spare tip £10-20
A small collection of fishing rods £5-10

A twin section fly rod - The Swallow £10-20

A Pegley Davies split cane 3 section fishing rod £20-30

A mahogany 3 section fishing rod together with 1 other by John Bromley £10-20
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423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

431a

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

A Ryobi twin section carbon fibre fishing rod and a bamboo fishing rod £20-30

A quantity of various fishing tackle £20-30

A circular Eastern shield 14", a wooden cage 6", a mask etc £30-50

A Bortwick's baking powder calendar for 1895, framed, 4" x 6" and a framed advert for Green's of Brighton 7" x
5" £20-30

A leather bound Holy Bible £10-20

D Manclise, 1 volume, "The Story of the Norman Conquest" £30-50

A quantity of various books relating to the American Civil War and 2 books on wine £20-30

A red FG Sussex album of British and Commonwealth stamps £100-140

A blue Lincoln stamp album £40-60

A brown Movaleaf stamp album £80-120

A red Simplex album of GB stamps £60-80

A green Ideal album of World stamps £100-150

A red stock book of various stamps £30-50

2 green stock books, various stamps £20-30

A blue loose leaf album of various world stamps £20-30

A green stock book of various stamps and an Improved Postage Stamp album £20-30

A green standard stamp album and a green Royal Mail stamp album £20-30

A collection of various loose stamps and sheet stamps £20-30

A collection of stamps, first day covers, postcards etc £20-30

6 albums of various black and white postcards £30-50

Various menus from the Canadian Pacific SS Montnairn and other cruise menus and postcards of Dublin
£10-20

A blue leaf album of various postcards, a black leaf ditto and 2 orange ditto £30-50

A quantity of French humerous postcards £40-60

A quantity of various French humerous postcards £40-60

4 small photographs albums containing 1930's black and white photographs and 1 other photograph album
£20-30
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447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

A scrap book of various concert tickets, momentos etc and an album of black and white photographs £20-30

The Speaking Picture Book with coloured plates and string pull tabs to operate the animal noises, play worn,
£20-30

A portrait photograph of a WWI German soldier, a black and white group photograph of various soldiers and a
collection of various military postcards £20-30

2 autograph albums containing various autographs including Chic Murray, Joe Bugner, Ronald Frazier, David
Kosoff, Dick Emery, Patrick Mower, Trevor Brooking, Brian Robson, Frank Lampard, Tommy Cooper etc
£40-60

2 books of Everlasting Silver Leaves from Table Mountain £5-10

A black and white photograph of a gentleman standing by an aircraft 6" x 8" together with an album of black
and white photographs of Anton Differing £10-20

The Railway Clearing House Official Railway map of London and Environs together with a poster 4th Queens
400 foreign servicemen wanted to fill vacancies £30-50

An autograph album containing various tickets and autographs including Jess Conrad, Kenneth Thornett and
others together with a television scrap book containing various programmes for the Dave Clark Five, Rolling
Stones and Beatles £50-75

Edward Seago, 1 volume "Tideline" £20-30

A Persian Kuran-i-Kerim, Koran, watercolour script, with Turkish translation to the reverse, framed, 6" x 4" x 4
1/2" £50-75

A collection of black and white photographs of vintage cars and a small collection of various postcards £30-50

A collection old copies of testimonials, various editions of The Whitgiftian Hospital Journal, leather wallets etc
£10-20

A collection of cigarette cards contained in a metal deed box, a biscuit tin and a tea caddy £20-30

A box file containing a collection of cigarette cards £20-30

A collection of early black and white photographs £20-30

1 volume "Der Welti Krieg" £20-30

A collection of various black and white photographs of vintage cars £20-30

1 volume "The Story of the 4th Army and Its Battles of 100 Days August 8th - November 11th 1918" together
with 1 volume "The Great War" £20-30

Various Corgi Weetabix models boxed £15-20

An Oriental doll wearing a silk jacket and 2 silk handkerchiefs £10-20

A German porcelain headed doll, the head incised 390 D R C M 246, with open and shutting eyes, open mouth
and articulated limbs 20" £20-30

4 Steiff teddybears, individually dressed representing The Four Seasons £350-400

33 various 19th Century wooden moulding planes contained in an oak box with hinged lid £40-60
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470

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

490

491

492

493

494

A Hohner Tango Il accordion with 96 buttons £30-50
A collection of various tea cards, phone cards and a Ronson lighter £10-20

A 1960's Bentley Continental price list and related pamphlets together with a collection of various Rolls Royce
brochures £20-40

A collection of publicity photographs, some signed, including Joanna Lumley, Judith Charmers, Edwina Curry,
Annabel Croft, Julia Mackenzie and others £30-50

A leather bound family bible £30-50

2 planished brass helmet shaped coal scuttles £20-30

A bronze figure of a red Indian Squaw and standing deer 13" £20-30

A Soviet Russian cap £20-30

A blue ground Afghan rug with 2 octagons to the centre within multi-row borders 85" x 54" £30-50
A blue ground and floral patterned Chinese rug 98" x 59" £30-50

A Pakistan hand knotted black ground rug with 4 octagons to the centre 47" x 31" £20-30

A contemporary blue and yellow ground Afghan rug with 2 octagons to the centre within multi-row borders 81"
x 52" £40-60

An orange coloured Afghan rug with centre medallion 62" x 36" £10-20

A green ground and floral patterned Chinese rug 60" x 31" £10-20

A Bokhara Belgian cotton rug with octagons to the centre 68" x 49" £80-100

A contemporary fawn ground machine made rug 55" x 39" £20-30

A brown ground Eastern rug with 2 stylised octagons to the centre 38" x 33" £30-50

A cream ground and floral patterned Chinese rug 48" x 27" £10-20

A machine made beige and blue contemporary rug with floral decoration 55" x 38" £20-30
A brown ground Eastern rug with 2 diamonds to the centre 34" x 25" £20-30

A red ground Belouche rug within multi-row borders 64" x 31" £30-50

A pair of Persian green ground and floral patterned rugs 51" x 23" £40-60

A brown and blue ground Eastern rug with 3 stylised octagons to the centre 51" x 30" £30-50
A grey ground and floral patterned Chinese rug 63" x 37" £10-20

A rust coloured machine made Belgian cotton rug 65" x 49" £80-100
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501

502
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509

510
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512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

An yellow ground machine made rug 89" x 54" £20-30

A fine quality red and floral patterned Persian carpet with central medallion within multi-row borders 89" x 52"
£100-150

A contemporary Persian Balochi red ground wool carpet with 2 blue octagons to the centre 54" x 35" £40-60

A Persian Sumar runner with 7 octagons to the centre 97" x 22 1/2" £50-75

A Persian Balochi blue ground rug with 2 moon shaped octagons to the centre 50" x 34" £40-60

A Persian Sumar red ground runner with 6 octagons to the centre 100" x 24" £50-75

A Persian Balochi red ground rug with 2 octagons to the centre 56" x 35" £40-60

A gold coloured Aubusson style rug with central medallion 110" x 80" £150-200

A circular black ground and floral patterned Chinese rug 36" £50-75

A floral patterned and black ground Aubusson style panel 60" x 34" £40-60

A Belgian cotton blue ground carpet with 3 diamonds to the centre 106" x 78" £150-200

A gold ground and floral patterned cotton rug 55" x 39" £30-50

A blue and white ground Eastern rug with stylised diamond to the centre 137" x 93" £100-150

A French machine made tapestry panel depicting a reclining lady and gentleman by Marc Waymel 66" x 46"
£30-50

A pair of Oriental bronze square shaped table lamps 16" ILLUSTRATED £100-150

An Oriental oval coopered wooden baby's bath 21" £40-60

A chrome and amber glass club shaped light shade 14" £15-20

A white plaster head and shoulders portrait bust of a lady 18" £20-30

A Victorian glass oil lamp reservoir raised on a pierced iron base 13 1/2" £20-30

A model of top sail schooner Lilla Dan 27", contained in a glazed display cabinet £70-100

A Rococo style carved gilt wood table lamp 17" £30-50

A Civic Pewter planished pewter teapot and matching hotwater jug, a planished pewter twin handled jar and
cover etc £20-30

A pair of Deltrintem 8 x 30 field glasses with leather carrying case £20-30

A collection of dolls house furniture etc £5-10

A Michael Aram Art metal bowl 3 1/2" £20-40
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528

529

531

532

533

534

A sporting cap marked MSSRFU 1937-1938 by Marsh & Sons £30-50

A Henry Cooper V Muhammad Ali World Heavy Weight Championship programme 21 May 1966 held at the
Arsenal's Highbury Stadium together with a small poster and a facsimile edition of the 1953 Coronation issue
of The Times Newspaper £30-50

An autograph album including the autograph of Douglas Bader together with 2 BOAC Junior Jet Club log
books £40-60

A brass oil lamp reservoir with clear glass chimney and shade and 1 other with clear glass reservoir and iron
base £20-30

A gilt painted hardstone figure of a Dog of Fo 6", a resin figure of a tortoise 4" and a turned Eastern wooden
trinket box 5" £20-30

A picture in the form of a basket of flowers, formed from George V postage stamps 11" x 9 1/2" £20-30

11 framed coloured "scrap" prints - Victoria Cross-Gallantry, framed 6" x 9", together with 2 coloured prints
"Sargent 18th Husaars and Royal Field Artillery Front Action" £30-50

A 1989 Bell crash helmet visor visa signed by Ayrton Senna 9" £250-300

A folding carved wooded Koran stand 12" £20-30

A 1930's Berlin woolwork picture of a galleon 15" x 17 1/2" £5-10

A Carl Zeiss single pillar microscope marked Karl Zeiss Jena NR100777 with 9 various lenses £100-150
3 various slide rules £10-20

A Police Service of Northern Ireland cap and a do. baseball cap £10-20

A collection of models of Yesteryear and others £10-20
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European and Oriental Ceramic and Glassware

IMPORTANT - All lots are sold as seen. If the Cataloguer sees obvious faults
they will be marked (f), or restoration marked (r) they may be indicated in the
catalogue, HOWEVER, it is the buyers responsibility to personally inspect every
item and to satisfy themselves as to quality, condition and description.

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

557

558

559

560

561

A pottery tile decorated scene with buildings 6 1/2" x 4 1/2" £50-75

A collection of various glass bottle stoppers £15-20

A Masons Chartreuse pattern ginger jar and cover 5", a circular do. jar and cover, a Mintons oval twin handled
dish 7", a miniature diamond shaped glass display cabinet containing a collection of vases and a collection of
other decorative ceramics £20-30

An Oriental blue glazed ginger and cover - chip to inner rim, a 19th Century Turnerware style jug with pewter
lid 6" and a collection of commemorative mugs, other decorative plates etc £30-50

A 19th Century blue and white Willow pattern meat plate 16", cracked, a 19th Century blue and white meat
plate decorated an interior scene with fountain 18" - chipped, an Aguila meat plate decorated a bird 18"
£30-50

A Copeland Spode blue and white octagonal shaped dish 6", a large Victorian blue and white cup and saucer,
a blue and white comport, a 19th Century plate marked Courtship Matrimony, 8 various 19th Century blue
and white plates and a blue and white bowl £30-50

A 19th Century blue and white pottery meat plate decorated Pagoda and figures and figure riding a Zebra 21"
- cracked, together with an oval Davenport blue and white meat plate decorated ruined buildings 19" -
cracked £20-30

A Doulton Lambeth brown salt glazed hunting jug, the base marked Doulton Lambeth 4284 7" and 1 other 6"
£20-30

A Doulton Lambeth club shaped vase to commemorate the 1885 presentation of The Albert Medal for Social
Arts to Henry Dalton 6" £40-60

A Royal Doulton brown salt glazed hunting jug 7" and 1 other 6" £20-30

A Royal Doulton blue and brown glazed club shaped vase, base impressed Doulton 5093 16" £20-30

A Royal Doulton brown glazed hunting jug 6" and 1 other 5 1/2" £20-30

A Royal Doulton flambe figure of a dragon HN3552 £50-75

2 Royal Doulton figures - Autumn Breezes HN1934 and Sweet Anne HN1469 £30-50

3 Doulton figures - Story Time HN3495, Dinky Do HN1678 and Babie HN1679 £30-50

A Royal Doulton figure - Lydia HN1908 £20-30

5 Royal Doulton Bunnykins figures - Dusty Dogwood, Clover, Mrs Toadflax, Mother and Baby Bunnykin and
Poppy Eyebright £30-50

2 Royal Doulton figures - "Tall Story” HN2248 and Sea Harvest HN2257 £30-50
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564

565

566
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568

569

570
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574

575

576

577

578

579

580

581

582

583

584

585

A Royal Doulton character jug The Poacher D6429 and 1 other Falstaff M1578 6" £30-50

A Royal Doulton figure - The Lawyer D6498 and 1 other The Sleuth D6631 6" £30-50

A Royal Doulton character jug - Old King Cole 3 1/2" and 2 others - An Irish Jig and The Cavalier, chipped, 6"
£30-50

A Royal Doulton jardiniere decorated Autumn Leaves, base impressed 2109 7" together with a circular Royal
Doulton brown glazed bowl 8" £20-30

A Royal Doulton figure group "Blue Tits" 8" £10-20

A Lladro figure of a standing Geisha girl, 11" £20-30

A pair of Continental porcelain figures of Girl with Cat and Boy with Dog, girl f, 8" £40-60

A Continental porcelain figure of lady with basket, the base with sceptre mark 9" together with a porcelain
figure group of 2 seated children with bunch of grapes 5", f, £50-75

A Royal Worcester F G Doughty figure - Only Me 3226 6" £30-50

A Royal Worcester figure group of a standing boy and girl, base restored, 14" ILLUSTRATED £50-75

A Royal Worcester blush ivory ground jug decorated landscape and hills, the base with purple Worcester
marked and impressed 783 15" ILLUSTRATED £50-75

2 blue and white Dr Walll period Worcester tea bowls £50-75

A Worcester cup and saucer with floral decoration, the base with purple Worcester mark and a Worcester leaf
shaped jug, the base with green Worcester mark and 10 dots 4" £20-30

A Worcester marble glazed egg shaped urn and cover, raised on a circular base 6" £50-75

A Staffordshire pen rest in the form of a seated man with dog 4 1/2" f and r, and 1 other in the form of a
standing boy with goat 5" £20-30

A Staffordshire flat back figure group of a standing lady and gentleman by a milestone marked Lan Colen 1
mile, 4" and a flat back spill vase decorated a birds nest 4" £10-20

A Staffordshire vase decorated figures by a stream 6 1/2" and a Staffordshire vase decorated a figure of a
standing lady - r, 6" £20-30

A Staffordshire figure of a standing Scots girl 9" £10-20

A Staffordshire flat back group of a lady and gentleman by arbour 6" - f, and 1 other - f, £10-20

A Staffordshire flat back group of standing lady, gentleman and Dog 7 1/2" and 1 other of standing Scotsman
and lady with parrot - r, £20-30

A pair of 19th Century fairings - Shall We Sleep for an Hour and Last One to Bed Puts Out The Light £10-20

A pair of 19th Century fairings - Alone at Last and Three O'clock in the Morning £10-20

3 19th Century Continental porcelain match strikers decorated standing girl by bag, marked Ready to Start 6"
£20-30

A pair of 19th Century Sevres porcelain portrait busts of Napoleon and Josephine, bases marked Mre Imple
De Sevres 6" £100-150
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599

600
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602

603

604

605

606

607

607a

608

A pair of turquoise tiles decorated classical scenes 4" x 3" £10-20

A 19th Century circular Prattware pot lid Fording The Stream contained in an ebonised socle frame 4" £10-20

A 19th Century Staffordshire Prattware pot lid, the residence of Anne Hathaway Shakespeare's Wife £10-20

A Minton Majollica basket shaped dish, the base marked Minton and impressed 1172 6" £80-120

A Royal Crown Derby porcelain plate with floral and gilt decoration, the reverse marked Royal Crown Derby
Tiffany & Co New York 10", together with a matching soup bowl 9 1/2", the front of the plate signed C W
Darlington ILLUSTRATED £100-150

A white glazed Moorcroft vase decorated Magnolia, the base impressed Moorcroft and with bell mark, 12"
ILLUSTRATED £80-140

A Moorcroft blue glazed jar and cover decorated pink magnolia, base impressed Moorcroft, circa 1980's 4"
£30-50

A Moorcroft blue glazed ashtray decorated pink magnolia, circa 1980's 6" £20-30

A Moorcroft white glazed vase decorated ears of corn, the base with signature mark and impressed Moorcroft
Made in England, 12" ILLUSTRATED £100-150

A Moorcroft 2001 circular blue and floral patterned vase, the base marked KL 6" ILLUSTRATED £50-75

A Beswick figure Bernie & Pooh 2" £20-30

A Beswick figure of a seated kitten 3 1/2", chip to ear £10-20

A Beswick figure of a standing penguin with parasol 4", fand r, 2 Beswick Beatrix Potter figures - Peter Rabbit
and Tommy Brook with gold back stamp mark £30-50

A Blackridge twin handled square shaped Art Nouveau style vase, the base incised KE 11" £40-60

A Royal Doulton Bunnykins figure - Nurse Bunnykins and 6 Beswick Beatrix Potter figures - Samuel Whiskers,
Hunca Munca, Jemima Puddleduck, Mrs Rabbit, Foxy Whiskered Gentleman and Benjamin Bunny £30-50

A Carltonware Guinness is Good For You figure of a turtle 3" £30-50

A Wade Andy Cap salt and pepper 3 1/2" £20-30

A Goebel figure of a whistling walking boy 4" and 1 other of 2 standing girls with basket - f and 4, 4" £20-30

A 19th Century biscuit porcelain vase in the form of a seated monkey studying a basket 5" £40-60

An 18th Century Crown Derby mug, crack to base, 3", do. egg cup - f and r, 19th Century porcelain floral
patterned cup and saucer and 1 other cup and a miniature cup and saucer £30-50

An "Austrian” twin handled urn decorated a classical scene with gilt mounts, raised on a square base, the base
marked Adonis and Ariadne Hero and Leander, 14 1/2" ILLUSTRATED £100-150

A pair of "Meissen" blue and gilt dishes with floral decoration, the base incised 19a and with crossed swords
mark ILLUSTRATED £80-140

A Sevres style chocolate cup and saucer 4" £60-90

A "Sevres" plate signed Daniellot, the reverse marked Chateau De Chaumont 10", a leaf shaped dish marked
Depose 9", a Sevres mug 3" - f & a Sevres miniature tankard 1 1/2" £60-90
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625
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628

629

630
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A Continental porcelain twin handled plate, the base with sceptre mark and incised US3 10 1/2" £40-60

A Royal Doulton plate decorated game birds and signed S B Wilson, the reverse marked California Gilman
Collamore & Co 5th Avenue New York 9" £30-50

A Carter & Stabler cylindrical vase with floral decoration 3" together with 1 other with banded decoration 3"
£20-30

A Poole globular shaped vase with floral decoration 3" the base impressed Poole and 1 other impressed Poole
402/BH 4" £30-50

A Poole Pottery cylindrical shaped vase with floral decoration, base marked Poole England 6" £20-30

A Carter Adams candlestick with swag and floral decoration 5" together with a circular Carter & Stabler bowl! 6"
£20-30

A circular Poole Pottery bowl! with floral decoration the base incised 345 8" and a circular Poole Pottery egg
cruet with 4 egg cups - 1 chipped £30-50

A circular Poole Pottery bowl with floral decoration 9", a square Poole Pottery ashtray 5", a circular Poole
Pottery vase the base marked BN 4" £30-50

A Poole Pottery blue glazed figure of a crocodile 9", do. frog 2" and a brown glazed Poole Pottery figure of a
sparrow on flower pot 4" and do. owl 6" £20-30

A Poole Pottery atomic orange circular bowl 6" and a cylindrical Poole Pottery, Art Pottery vase 6" £20-30

A circular Poole Pottery vase the base impressed 287 4" together with a blue glazed pottery twin section
condiment with salt and pepper £20-40

A Poole Studio Pottery vase decorated diving fish 10" and a Poole green glazed club shaped vase 10" £20-30

3 Poole Pottery boat shaped dishes, the bases marked C96, C97 and 302, together with 4 shaped dishes, a
square green Poole Pottery tray and do. plate £20-40

A cylindrical Poole Pottery preserve jar and cover 3", a circular Poole Pottery dish 3 1/2", a pair of do.
candlesticks 6 1/2" etc £20-30

4 Poole Pottery leaf shaped dishes 16" - 1 with chip, and 9 13" ditto £20-30

A Wedgwood blue Jasperware trumpet shaped vase 3", a Hornsea trunk shaped vase, 2 black glazed pottery
pie lifts etc £20-30

A guantity of various modern Wedgwood vases, jars and covers, etc £20-30

A Wedgwood Clementine pattern ginger jar and cover 6" and other Wedgwood vases, candlesticks etc £20-30

6 Caithness paperweights - Moon Crystal, May Dance, Moon Flower, Quick Silver, Tempest and Cauldron
together with a Murano glass ashtray £30-50

A cut glass rose bowl, 2 Royal Doulton collector's plates, various jars and covers etc £20-30

A red Wedgwood Jasperware trumpet shaped vase 7 1/2", 1 other Wedgwood vase etc £20-30

A Wedgwood blue Jasperware battery operated mantel clock 5 1/2" 2 Wedgwood vases 3", 3 circular plates, a
plague and a Wedgwood pin £20-30

11 various Wedgwood Jasperware trinket boxes £20-30
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A Wedgwood green Jasperware jar and cover 6", pair of Wedgwood blue Jasperware candlesticks 6 1/2" and
1 other 5" £20-30

2 Wedgwood blue Jasperware vases, do. table bells and a collection of various ashtrays, dishes etc £20-30

A collection of Wedgwood jars and covers £20-30

A Wedgwood bell shaped vase and a collection of dishes etc £20-30

A glass sculpture of 2 owls 5" together with 3 glass paperweights £20-30

A Mat Johansson sculpture of a long boat 4" and a Wedgwood paperweight commemorating the Centenary of
Fairclough 1983 - boxed £10-20

An 18th/19th Century etched Masonic glass with square and compasses, crescent moon, sun, all seeing eye,
raised on a square base 5" £50-75

A Lalique figure of a diving bird 6" ILLUSTRATED £60-90

A Lalique Oeillets circular blue glass bowl decorated leaves and carnations, 14" ILLUSTRATED £400-600

A Victorian turquoise opaque glass specimen vase with floral decoration raised on a spreading foot 7 1/1" and
a Victorian wedge shaped painted glass paperweight 4" - chip to rim £20-30

A Vaseline pressed glass pedestal bowl 7" and 2 boat shaped dishes 8" £20-30

A Spode bamboo pattern caddy and cover 6", a Royal Worcester figure - The Woodpecker 4", a porcelain
figure of an owl and 2 wristwatches £10-20

An 18th Century twin handled Derby porcelain standish with ink well, jar and cover and associated candlestick
-fandr, 11" £20-30

A Victorian Doulton stoneware ginger beer bottle - C E Ansel of Tunbridge Wells £10-20

A Royal Doulton Bunnykins figure - New Baby Bunnykins, 3 Beswick Beatrix Potter Bunnykins figures - Mrs
Ribby, Mrs Rabbit and Mrs Rabbit Cooking together with 3 Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figures - Tommy
Brook, Mrs Tiggy Winkle and Mrs Rabbit and Bunnies £20-30

A Goebel figure of a Song Thrush 5" and 1 other of a cock pheasant, tail chipped £20-30

A cylindrical Douglas toothpaste jar and cover 3" and 1 other jar 3 1/2" £15-20

A Victorian etched glass beaker marked Mary Taylor 1854 and a silver plated Christening tankard £10-20

A Royal Doulton figure - Mrs Bumble 3", a Spode floral patterned plate 9", a Staffordshire flat back figure for
the memory of a soldier - f and r 6" and a figure of a seated Deity 7" £15-20

A Victorian amber glass Warners Safe Cure bottle 9" £10-20

A Victorian stoneware jar of of club form labelled Cheese Rennet 5" £10-20

A Parian figure group of 2 reclining children 14" £70-120

A miniature Doulton vase, miniature Coalclough cup and saucer and other decorative items £10-20

A Royal Brenham ware green glazed vase with leaf decoration 7", a collection of Wade Whimsies and other
miniature figures £15-20

Page 30/53



656

657

658

659

660

661

662

663

664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675
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3 club shaped ginger beer bottles - The Plymouth Brewery Ltd 7", Ross Bottling Newton Abbott 7" and Henry
Hurdus of Hollinwood 8" £10-20

A circular Art Pottery bowl the base incised 9" £20-30

A resin figure group of a lady and gentleman playing instruments 6" £10-20
A Clarice Cliff leaf shaped bowl, the base impressed 973 9" £20-30

An Old Ellgreave Pottery Clarice Cliff style sugar sifter 5" £30-50

A Kevin Francis limited edition Tea with Clarice ClIiff figure 9" £60-90

A Clarice Cliff vase decorated Budgerigars 8" £80-120

A Clarice CIiff wall pocket decorated a bird, rand r, 7" £20-40

A Nankin Cargo teabowl and saucer £20-30

An Oriental pottery figure of a standing warrior 10" £10-20

A pair of 19th Century Canton famille rose porcelain urns and covers 6" - 1 with chip to rim, 1 lid chipped
£30-50

An Oriental blue and white lid 3", 1 other 2" - f, and a Redware lid 2 1/2" £10-20

An Oriental cylindrical blue glazed jardiniere 7" £50-75

An Oriental blue and white waisted vase 15" £180-220

An Oriental famille vert style vase decorated figures 13" £30-50

An Oriental famille vert vase decorated dragons, the base with 6 character mark 8" £90-120
A 6 sided Oriental dish with blue and yellow decoration 5", f and r, £10-20

An Oriental figure of a seated fisherman 6" £10-20

A pair of Oriental blue ground vases decorated flowers, the base with seal mark 9" £10-20
An Oriental blue and white porcelain bowl with floral decoration 8" £5-10

An Oriental blue and white crackle ware bowl the base with seal mark 9" £80-120

An Art Pottery brown glazed club shaped vase marked Paros Flora 9" £10-20

A pair of Staffordshire black glazed figures of seated Spaniels 6" £20-30

A pair of 19th Century Staffordshire figures of a fisherman and fisher woman 13" £20-30
An Eastern terracotta jug the handle of the form of a serpent 7" £20-30

A 19th Century Staffordshire figure of a Scots Huntsman £20-30
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A Majolica style Art Pottery vase 8" £10-20

An Art Glass twin handled vase 10" £20-30

An Art Deco yellow glazed lamp base in the form of a standing naked lady 12" £20-30

An Oriental yellow and blue glazed vase, base drilled, 15" £20-30

A Staffordshire style cottage 5 1/2" £5-10

A pair of Majolica style twin handled urns 11" £20-30

A Shelley oval white glazed jelly mould 6 1/2" £20-30

A Losol ware cylindrical blue glazed vase decorated highland cattle and flowers 11" £20-30

A Royal Copenhagen figure of a seated Siamese cat 8" and 1 other figure of a cat 8" £20-30

A Fieldings Devon lustreware vase decorated butterflies 9" £15-20

A pottery figure of a lady on a swing 13", a Royal Crown Devon blue glazed vase with gilt decoration 7" and a
Royal Crown Devon red glazed ginger jar and cover 4" £20-30

An Oriental style figure of a standing nobleman and 1 other figure 10" £10-20

A pair of cut glass spirit decanters and a cut glass ships decanter £30-50

A Carltonware blue and gilt floral patterned vase 9" together with a Royal Winton Art Deco vegetable strainer
and stand 9" £20-30

A Copeland Spode blue Italian jardiniere 6 1/2" and a do. tureen and cover 7" £20-30

A pair of Japanese late Satsuma club shaped vases 8" together with a Kutani style jar and cover 6" £30-50

A Doulton Lambeth salt glazed hunting jug, the handle in the form of a greyhound 7" and 2 Doulton stoneware
jugs 6" and 4" £20-30

An 18th Century style Delft plate decorated building and bird 9" £20-30

An Italian Art Pottery shell shaped dish, the base marked Tadino Gualdot Italy, 7" £20-30

A 19th Century pressed glass boat shaped salt - chipped, a circular salt, 4 decanters and a vase £20-30

A Victorian brown glazed Turnerware style vase 7", a jetware vase 6" and 2 Derby style vases, 1 with chip to
base, 4" and 3" £10-20

A pair of circular Doulton and green salt glazed ashtrays, the bases marked Royal Doulton N.Z.S Co X7623 4"
£10-20

4 green Antique wine glasses and 5 other wine glasses £10-20

A blue transfer decorated mug decorated a steam locomotive, marked London Coronation, London by Rail,
cracked, £30-50

A Royal Doulton salt glazed hunting teapot, cracked - f and r, 4" and an Edwardian W Adams & Co twin
handled dressing table jar and cover with swag decoration 3" £5-10
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A Vittorio Tessaro figure of a standing lady 10" and 2 other figures £20-30

A Murano glass figure of a standing clown accordionist 9" £20-30

A Royal Crown Ducal circular charger 12 1/2" £30-50

A gilt painted wooden figure of a seated cat 8" and 2 Imari style figures of seated cats 15" £20-30
13 various Antique wine glasses £5-10

An 18 piece 19th Century Continental red ground and floral decorated coffee service 3 cups and 2 saucers
cracked, the base incised XX £30-50

A Sevres style porcelain jardiniere with gilt metal mounts 12" £250-300

A pair of porcelain Oriental vases decorated courtly figures, together with a blue and white pottery vase with
floral decoration 11" £20-30

A circular cut glass bowl 9 1/2", a pair of circular cut glass bowls 3", 2 circular cut glass dishes 5" and a pair of
cut glass knife rests £10-20

A cylindrical Malingware Lucerne pattern bowl 9 1/2" £10-20

3 various Hornsea graduated pottery jugs decorated animals 12", 7" and 6" £20-30

A lozenge shaped pottery meat plate marked Bwthyn 12" £10-20

A cut glass bell shaped decanter and stopper 11" and a spirit decanter and stopper 6" £10-20

A "Meissen" twin handled blue and gilt porcelain tray 15" together with a do. porcelain floral encrusted stand
decorated flowers and insects 8" £40-60

A Meissen circular porcelain barrel decorated various figures, lid missing, the base with crossed swords mark
and incised 72, 8 1/2" £100-150

A circular West German brown glazed Art Pottery chassepot base impressed 814-12 5" together with a
cylindrical West German vase base marked 23.26 9" and 1 other pot marked 814-19 £20-30

A 19th Century Parian figure group of semi-naked classical ladies 16", f, £100-150
A pair of white glazed Spanish Hispania blanc de chine figures of cherubs 15", 1 f and r, £20-30
A pair of Continental blue glazed porcelain plates decorated classical scenes with gilt metal mounts 13" £30-50

A Persian style circular blue glazed bowl 13", 2 do. plates 11", a boat shaped dish 11", a Lancastrian pottery
vase 9" and a pink glazed jug £20-30

An etched glass jug 5", a cut glass basket shaped vase 7" and a collection of decorative ceramics £10-20

A John How & Sons stoneware flagon, 1 other marked D Morgan and 1 other flagon £30-50

A collection of collector's plates £10-20

An Art Glass heart shaped bowl 11", 4 Art Glass figures of animals and Royal Doulton Bunnykins mug £10-20

9 various collector's plates £5-10
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A large treacle glazed bottle shaped vase 24" £30-50

A Victorian Majolica jardiniere stand 24" £20-30

3 graduated Royal Doulton stoneware hunting jugs 7" - cracked, 6" and 5"- cracked, together with a do. teapot
- lid f and r £10-20

A white glazed stoneware ginger bottle with blue label marked J H Ferguson Plymouth, 2 other blue lipped
ginger beer bottles marked J Ladd of Adelaide Port and N.S.W. Aerated Water Co. £40-50

A pair of red Art Glass club shaped vases 9" and 1 other 7 1/2" £20-30

A David Sharp pottery figure of a fox, firing crack to base 13" and a pottery figure of a seated Turkey 8"
£10-20

A limited edition Capodimonte figure group - Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs, raised on a wooden base 17"
£150-200

A 9 piece Royal Albert Old Country Rose pattern tea service comprising 3 plates 6 1/2", 3 saucers and 2 cups
- 1 chipped to base and 1 saucer £20-30

A Victorian copper lustre jug 5", 1 other and 2 goblets £20-30

A Wade VAT 69 water jug 4" and a BOC square plastic ice bucket £10-20

A shaped purple Art Glass dish 8", do. vase 10" and 2 bowls £10-20

A part Jerusalem pottery dinner service, 5 jars and covers, various Oriental bowls, 2 glasses and other items
etc £10-20

A Wedgwood blue and white tazza, a blue and white dish together with a 19th Century Creamware jug with
transfer decoration 5", f, £10-20

13 various Victorian ginger beer bottles, all Sussex Companies £30-50

A Dudson Jasperware table lamp 8" and a Jasperware jug 7" £20-30

A pair of Victorian pressed glass chamber sticks, 6 etched glass finger bowls, various glass ice dishes etc
£10-20

A Rhodian Dutch Pottery jug 7", f, and a collection of decorative ceramics £15-20

A Bavarian square dish decorated lady birds 6", Continental lustre cup and saucer, a Royal Albert Prudence
pattern twin handled plate 9", do. plate 6", cup and saucer - handle f and r £10-20

A J E Coucham ginger beer bottle marked Hurstpierpoint, a Lee Robins & Sons bottle Brighton and 8 other
Sussex bottles £30-40

2 green glazed pottery jardinieres 8", collector's plates, glass figure of a bird, a part coffee service, 4 prints,
etc £10-20

A green glass club shaped vase 20" and a collection of glass £20-30

A collection of decorative collector's plates £20-30

A Masons Manchu pattern twin handled bowl 9", a Masons style Ironstone meat plate 15" and 1 other Masons
meat plate 16" £30-50
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756

757
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759

760
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763

764

765

766

767

768

769

770

771

772

773

774

An Art Nouveau green and floral patterned jug and bowl set £20-30

A cut glass table lamp 14" £30-50

A set of 6 various 19th Century cut glass liqueur glasses with square bases, a set of 8 cut glass wine glasses
and other glassware £30-50

A Worcester 6 piece Imari pattern dessert service comprising comport 9", 4 plates 9" and a similar patterned
Worcester plate 9" £20-30

A cut glass mallet shaped decanter and stopper 11" and 3 spirit decanters £20-30

A blue and white Willow pattern meat plate 18", a circular Copeland plate decorated birds, an Oriental jar and
cover, a small collection of figures etc £20-30

A faience plate decorated a bird 12", 2 Poole Pottery plates 10", a Wedgwood plate decorated a classical
scene, a Doulton wash bowl, 4 decanters and other decorative ceramics £30-50

A 7 piece Dartington glass fruit service of flower head form comprising bowl 8 1/2" and 6 dishes 6" £30-50

A Susie Cooper 5 section hors d'eouvres dish with floral decoration, raised on an oak twin handled tray
£20-30

A 47 piece Wood & Sons Tsing pattern dinner service comprising 6 graduated oval meat plates 19", 16 1/2",
15 1/2", 13 1/2", 12" and 11", 2 9 1/2" tureens and covers - 1f, 11 dinner plates 10" - 1 cracked, some crazing,
12 side plates 9", 12 tea plates 7 1/2", 2 square sauce tureens and stands - 1 chipped, together with a pair of
sauce ladles £50-75

An etched glass punch bowl together with 6 cups, circular pressed glass bowl, a green glass Carnival dish 8
1/2" and 5 other items of Carnival glass £20-40

3 Royal Doulton seriesware plates - The Mayor, The Parson and The Doctor 10 1/2" £20-30

A Selsey Island Pottery soap dish decorated figures of cherubs 8" £20-30

A pair of Wedgwood strawberry pattern trumpet shaped vases 7", and a collection of other strawberry pattern
ware £20-30

A Japanese Satsuma porcelain urn and cover 8 1/2" and a small collection of Oriental ceramics £20-30

A T G Green Cornish Kitchenware blue and white banded storage jar and cover marked Lump Sugar, the base
with brown shield mark 5 1/2", do. cylindrical jar marked Spice 3", a plain storage jar the base with green
shield mark 5", 2 sugar sifters, a salt and pepper and a circular bowl marked Butter £60-90

A 30 piece Royal Doulton Monaco pattern tea service comprising 6 tea plates 8", 6 side plates 6 1/2", 6 bowls
7", 6 cups and 6 saucers - all seconds £20-40

A pair of Wedgwood Queensware vases converted to table lamps with gilt metal mounts 13" £50-75

A Masons Ironstone green and white Willow pattern ginger jar and cover 3 1/2" together with a 7 piece Liberty
Masons ironstone Touraine pattern dinner service comprising 14" meat plate, 6 plates 10 1/2" and 9 other
Masons plates £50-75

A 19th Century blue and white pottery meat plate decorated a city with camels - cracked 21", a 19th Century

blue and white meat plate decorated a basket of flowers 20" - cracked and a blue and white Willow patterned
straining platter 14" - cracked £20-30
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775  Acircular pottery childs warming plate with copper liner - chipped, 3 decorative egg cups, a J T Shardlow
ginger beer bottle, a brown glass club shaped bottle and a Sevres style circular porcelain ink well - f, no lid,
£20-30
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Oil Painting, Watercolours and Prints

Where a picture is preceded by the full name, including forenames of the artist,
the work is in our opinion by that artist. Where the surname and initials only
appear, the work is so signed or attributed to, or in the manner of that artist.

776  H Palmer, 4 various etchings together with various black and white photographs of Old Croydon £20-30
777 A porcelain enamelled plaque "The Virgin Mary" contained in a gilt mount 3", oval, £40-50

778 A pair of miniatures, studies of "Seated Siamese Cats" 3" x 3 1/2" £30-50

779 David Ronald, oil on board "Fishing The Avon Near Stratford” 19" x 15" £80-120

780  Continental watercolour drawing "Market Square with Cathedral and Clock Tower" indistinctly signed to
bottom right hand corner 12" x 9 1/2" £40-60

781  After Degas, a monochrome print "Reclining Naked Lady" 9" x 14" £30-50
782 A 19th Century coloured print "Istanbul" 10" x 16" £30-40

783  Henry S D Hallton, oil on board portrait of a gentleman "Fagin" the reverse with Royal Academy label 29" x 24
1/2" ILLUSTRATED £180-240

784 A David Hockney Poster "Prospective" The Metropolitan Museum of Art 1988 30" x 25 1/2" £30-50
785 A coloured print "The Elevation of Croquis De Architecture" 12" x 19" £30-50

786  Colin M Baxter, watercolour drawing "Yacht Racing off Ryde" 8" x 12" £80-120

787 M Dant?, an etching "Poole Harbour" 7" x 12" £30-50

788 A pair of sepia images "Interior Scenes of the Great Exhibition 1851" 9" x 11" £20-30

789  An oil painting "Kentish Scene with Oast House" 13" x 19 1/2" £30-50

790 David Trundley, a pair of limited edition coloured prints "Scenes of New Market" and "Studies of Jockey
Winners" 17" x 24" £30-50

791  An Eastern painting on silk panel "The Tiger Hunt" 16" x 25" £30-50
792 2 etchings "St Mary's Warwick" 10" x 6" £30-50

793  Jip Kueninere Carol?, pair of enhanced coloured prints on panel "Courtship Scene and Christening Scene" 11"
x 7" £30-50

794  McBride and Clark, limited edition monochrome etchings "Jazz Scenes" 11" x 8 1/2" £30-50
795  Kim Sang Uy, a limited edition woodcut engraving "Koran Script" 7" x 6" £50-75

796  F V Ovlich, pencil drawing "Going Ashore" signed and dated 46 7" x 7" £30-50
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797

798

799

800

801

802

803

804

805

806

807

808

810

811

812

813

814

815

816

817

818

819

820

3 Persian watercolours "Courtly Scenes" 4" x 2 1/2" £50-75
3 Oriental prints on silk panels "Carp” 12" x 15", "Peacock” 12" x 8" and "Mythical Bird" 9" x 12" £30-50

Lesley Kellett, watercolour "Upminster Mill* 9" x 7", M Lewis, watercolour drawing "Farm Building" 6" x 10"
£20-30

A Victorian print on glass "The Kiss" 9 1/2" x 13" £30-50
Victorian pencil drawing "St Michaels Mount" 2 1/2" x 3" £30-50

A black and white photograph of the 1937 Derby Winner Mid-Day Sun, signed with Grateful thanks and most
kind appreciation 5 1/2" x 5" £30-50

A monochrome print "WW!I Battleship” 3" x 7", marked W L Wyllie together with a monochrome print "Farm
Hands" after Edmund Blampied £40-60

After James Stewart, 2 coloured prints "Wild Boar" and "Dogs" 5" x 9" £20-30
A French coloured print "Horseman" 16" x 23" £30-50
After Peter Bainbridge, a coloured print "Sea The Stars" 16" x 24" £30-50

D Napp '84, gouache drawing "Green with Walled Garden House" 14" x 19" signed and dated '84
ILLUSTRATED £50-75

6 engraving "Kent Scenes - Westgate Canterbury, Dartmouth Market, High Street Maidstone, Leeds Castle,
Ashford and Hever Castle" 3 1/2" x 5 1/2" contained in Hogarth frames £30-50

An oval portrait miniature of a seated lady 5" together with 4 others 3 1/2" £30-50

C Roy, a modern oil painting on canvas "Standing Horse" 23" x 35" contained in a heavy gilt frame £200-300
Roland Stead, watercolour "Isola Bella Lake Maggiore" 10" x 30" £40-60

3 reproduction miniature portraits of ladies contained in a gilt frame 3" x 1 1/2" £30-50

A monochrome print "Woodland Scene with Fox" 15" x 19" in an oak frame £20-30

After Gerald C Hudson, 3 limited edition coloured prints "Members of The Guild of St George, Atrtillery
Company at the Funeral of Sir Philip Sidney and Gentleman of the Artillery Gardens" 12" x 8" together with a
Continental coloured print "Standing Lady" 12" x 9" £30-50

4 monochrome engravings engraved for Claredon's History of England Naval Engagements 10" x 9" £30-50
2 Russian watercolours "Studies of Churches" 5" x 4" and 2 others "Snowy Landscapes" £20-30

2 gilt picture frames 16" x 12" £20-30

A folio containing various watercolour drawings £30-50

A Persian miniature portrait on ivory panel "Standing Lady and Gentleman" 4" x 2 1/2" £30-50
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Silver, Silver Plated items, Jewellery & Objects of Virtue

Please note all weights are approximate, watches are sold as seen and may not
be in working order

823

824

825

826

827

828

829

830

831

832

833

834

835

836

837

838

839

840

841

842

843

844

845

A canteen of stainless steel flatware contained in a teak canteen box £20-30

A silver plated 3 light candelabrum 21" £20-30

A part canteen of silver plated Old English flatware by Walker & Hall contained in an oak canteen box £30-50

A lozenge shaped engraved silver plated twin handled tea tray 18" £20-30

A pair of oval silver plated entree dishes and covers £20-30

A modern etched and cut glass claret decanter with silver mount 11" ILLUSTRATED £100-150

A pair of Victorian embossed silver candlesticks with detachable sconces raised on square feet, Sheffield
1899 6" £350-450

A Victorian pierced silver spectacle case, marks rubbed £120-150

An Eastern engraved white metal sauce boat decorated a dragon £30-50

A matched set of 6 silver plated napkin rings, cased £50-75

A pair of Sterling silver stub shaped candlesticks 3" £30-50

A handsome Oriental silver and niello cigarette box, the lid decorated a gateway 6" together with an Oriental
woven cane box with silver lid decorated a landscape 5 1/2" £300-400

An Oriental pierced bone carving 7" £15-20

A carved ivory figure of a standing Deity 4" £100-150

An Eastern carved ivory figure group of Deities 3" and 1 other carved ivory figures one in the form of a God 2"
£75-100

A section of carved ivory tusk, f, 16" £50-75

A carved ivory figure of an elephant Deity £100-150

An engraved silver plated jug and cover of baluster form 8" £20-30

A Victorian circular engraved silver plated chamber stick incorporating a match box 6 1/2" £20-30

An Art Deco silver plated cocktail shaker 7" £20-30

A silver trumpet shaped specimen vase, Birmingham 1966, 5 1/2" £20-30

A lady's silver and gold mounted oval shaped vanity bag, the rim set sapphires by Gucci £400-600

A Victorian arch shaped tortoiseshell and ivory mounted box with hinged lid 3" £400-600
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847

848

849

851

852

853

854

855

856

857

858

859

860

861

862

863

864

865

866

867

868

869

870

871

An engraved white metal twin handled bowl raised on a circular spreading foot £20-30
A Continental silver gilt and enamelled box with hinged lid decorated a silhouette of a lady 3 1/2" £300-400

A Continental white metal urn and cover with demi-reeded decoration and lion mask handles, raised on bun
feet 9" £80-140

An Edwardian silver cream jug raised on hoof feet, London 1909 together with a silver goblet shaped
presentation goblet Birmingham 1930, 3 1/2 ozs £40-60

A Dresser style circular silver plated tea kettle and stand £20-30

A 19th Century silver plated twin handled dish, raised on an oval spreading foot 17" £20-30
A 19th Century silver plated adjustable candlestick £20-30

An engraved silver twin handled trophy cup Birmingham 1925, 3 ozs, £30-50

An embossed silver plated tea kettle and stand £70-100

An Art Deco glass and silver mounted dressing table jar fitted a brush, Birmingham 1902, a similar and a
circular glass Continental dressing table jar with embossed white metal lid £100-150

An Art Deco silver plated coffee pot, the base with spirit burner by Drew & Sons London £30-50

A white metal cocktail stick stand? in the form of a bird cage 3" together with 2 embossed white metal twin
handled urns 3 1/2" £30-50

An oval silver plated cruet with 6 cut glass bottles £20-30
A set of 4 Victorian circular silver salts and spoons, Birmingham 1892, 2 ozs, cased £50-75
A pair of pierced white metal oval salts complete with blue glass liners 3" £40-60

2 pierced silver plated napkin rings by Elkingtons, an embossed Continental white metal salt and a filigree
basket £20-30

A Continental white metal scent bottle in the form of a baby 3" £100-150

A modern silver book mark in the form of a fish, marked A Quiet Place £40-60

A silver decanter label marked Whisky, London 1909 and 1 other marked Gin £30-40
A pair of white metal menu holders decorated birds marked Yorel £20-30

A set of 6 Victorian silver fiddle pattern teaspoons, London 1863 3 1/2 ozs £40-60

A harlequin set of 10 silver Old English pattern teaspoons, London 1915, 1917 and 1936, with armorial
decoration, 70zs £80-120

A set of 12 silver Old English rat tail pattern sorbet spoons with armorial decoration, Sheffield 1909, 4 1/2 ozs
£60-80

A Victorian engraved silver fiddle pattern table spoon, Newcastle 1854, 2 ozs £50-75

A service of 6 Victorian silver fiddle and thread patterned forks together with 13 pudding spoons London 1856
and 6 pudding forks London 1842, makers mark GA, 54 ozs, £1300-1600
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873

874

875

876

877

878

879

880

881

882

883

884

885

886

887

888

889

890

891

892

893

894

895

A service of Victorian silver fiddle, thread and shell pattern flatware comprising 5 table spoons, 6 table forks, 6
pudding spoons, 6 tea spoons, London 1847, makers mark RW, 40 ozs, £700-1000

2 Georgian silver Old English pattern table spoons, London 1797 and 1806, 3 1/2 ozs £40-60

5 silver Old English pattern teaspoons Chester 1922, 2 1/2 ozs £30-50

A childs silver Old English pattern pusher, Birmingham 1936 and 4 silver coffee spoons with golfing motifs
Sheffield 1933, 2 ozs £30-50

A silver bowl, a pair of Victorian silver sugar tongs and a silver handled fork, 2 ozs £30-50

3 various silver napkin rings 2 ozs £20-30

A circular silver bowl, marks rubbed, 2 ozs £20-30

A Georgian style silver sauce boat with C scroll handle, Sheffield 1934, 5 1/2 ozs £60-90

3 Eastern embossed white metal dishes 3" and a silver plated spirit measure decorated a double headed
eagle £20-40

A silver cheroot case, Birmingham 1929, 1 ozs £15-20

A Sterling silver table lighter by Colibri, marks rubbed £20-30

2 miniature silver twin handled trophy cups £20-30

An Egyptian style rectangular white metal blotter 4" £20-30

A Dutch white metal tea strainer £20-30

A silver bladed fruit knife with mother of pearl mount, a white metal ashtray, a silver pepperette - no liner and a
small pocket knife £20-30

A pair, Defence and War medal £30-50

A Kings South Africa medal to 2592 Pte. C Pitt Warwickshire Regt. with 2 bars - South Africa 1901 and 1902
£50-75

A pair British War medal and Victory medal to GS-34692 Pte. L W Howard Royal Fusiliers comprising British
War medal and Victory medal - mint condition, £30-50

A group of 4 medals comprising 1939-45 Star, Italy Star - copies?, Defence and War medal £30-50

A pair, British War medal and Victory medal to 9175 Pte. J Dawber West Yorkshire Regt. comprising British
War medal and Victory medal £40-60

A collection of German reproduction medals and a Russian medal £40-60

A WWI gold and piquet Army Service Corps sweetheart brooch together with 3 silver piquet Royal Engineers
sweetheart brooches £60-80

A George VI Royal Marines pith helmet badge, 2 Royal Marines cap badges and collar dogs and a lady's
wristwatch £30-50

A Royal Artillery cap badge, a Royal Sussex Regt. cap badge, 3 Auxiliary Fire Service cap badges, other cap
badges and 2 bank notes £20-30
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897

898

899

900
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902

903

904

905

906

907

908

909

910

911

912

913

914

915

916

917

918

919

A collection of stay bright badges £30-50

A set of Army Medical Corps dress buttons - cased and various other buttons £10-20

A quantity of various naval cloth insignia £15-20

An enamelled medallion for the Jubilee of British Motor Industry 1946 and a metal trophy plaque - Oxted
Vintage Car Rally 1953 and a 1948 Veteran Car Club of GB certificate £20-30

A collection of enamelled badges etc £15-20

A silver gilt and enamel Rotary International Past President's collar jewel - Oxted and Limpsfield, together with
a gilt metal Round Table Past Chairman's breast jewel £40-60

Various Masonic regalia comprising 2 Royal Arch sashes, 2 past Z's collars and 3 Royal Arch Officer's collars,
Royal Arch Provincial Grand Officer's collar, Officer's Collar and undress collar £15-20

A quantity of various Masonic regalia comprising a Provincial Grand Officer's Undress apron and collar
Assistant Chaplain Sussex, 3 Worshipful Master's aprons and 1 collar and 3 Master Mason's aprons £15-20

Various Masonic regalia including 2 Mark Master Masons aprons, 2 Royal Arch companions aprons and
sashes £15-20

A quantity of Royal Antediluvian Order of Buffalo's regalia comprising apron marked Queen Elizabeth no.
8976, a pair of gauntlets, sash and chain £100-150

A Masonic Red Cross of Constantine Grand Officer's sash £25-35

A Masonic Ancient and Accepted Rites 32nd degree collar and collarette £40-50

A pair of opera glasses contained in a mother of pearl case £15-20

A Victorian carved ivory thimble case in the form of an acorn containing a thimble 2" and a circular carved
ivory pin cushion 1" £30-50

13 various carved mother of pearl game counters in the form of fish £20-30

A Victorian carved bone and embroidered silk fan £20-30

A silver salver with bracketed border, raised on ball and claw feet, Sheffield 1912, 15 ozs £180-240

A pair of mother of pearl and chrome opera glasses by Dolland £20-30

A pair of silver plated fiddle pattern asparagus servers together with a pair of grape scissors £20-30

A set of 6 silver Old English pattern coffee spoons, Sheffield 1922, 1 ozs, cased £30-50

A set of 4 circular silver plated salts with demi-reeded decoration £30-50

An oak and silver mounted 3 bottle tantalus fitted 3 hobnail cut decanters and stoppers, complete with silver
plated labels [ILLUSTRATED £100-150

A pair of silver plated sauce boats by Elkington, a pair of silver plated bottle coasters and a circular silver
plated muffin dish and cover £40-50

A handsome set of 12 Georgian silver and mother of pearl mounted fruit knives and forks, cased
ILLUSTRATED £100-150
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920 A modern embossed silver heart shaped easel photograph frame, 8" £20-30
921  Anoval silver plated entree dish and cover with bead work border £10-20

922  Anoval silver plated 3 piece teaset of demi-reeded form with teapot, twin handled sugar bow! and milk jug
£15-20

923 A 19th Century steel corkscrew with brush and 1 other £20-30

924  Arectangular silver plated entree dish and cover with gadrooned border £10-20
925 A setof 12 Art Deo WMF coffee spoons, cased £20-40

926  An oval engraved Britannia metal teapot and 2 silver plated sauce boats £10-20
927 3 cut glass scent bottles contained in an oval pierced gilt metal frame 2 1/2" £20-30
928 A 19th Century brass Holborn Signets corkscrew £20-30

929 A5 piece oval silver plated tea/coffee service comprising teapot, coffee pot, hotwater jug, twin handled sugar
bowl and cream jug £20-30

930 A pair of oval silver plated entree dishes and covers with bead work borders £20-30
931 A Boys Brigade Officer's Glengarry, various Boys Brigade badges, tie and a belt £40-60
932 A collection of African bead work figures £15-20

933  Assilver plated crumb scoop, 2 silver plated ladles, a silver plated serving spoon, do. skimmer and a pair of
horn salad servers £30-50

934  Aset of 12 silver plated fish knives and forks £10-20

935 6 Sterling silver coffee spoons and 11 white metal cocktail sticks £20-30

936 A Ronson Queen Anne style table lighter and a musical table lighter £20-30

937  Anoval silver plated entree dish and cover, a circular bowl, a silver plated cream jug and sugar bowl £15-20
938  Acircular fluted silver plated sugar bowl 5" £10-15

939 A rectangular glass bottle with silver lid £15-20

940  An oval engraved white metal box and a small collection of costume jewellery etc £20-30

941 A quantity of various wristwatches £10-20

942 A guantity of costume jewellery £10-20

943 A collection of gilt metal chains £15-20

944  An enamelled articulated fish pendant, a row of malachite beads and a pair of matching earrings £70-100
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945 A pair of 9ct gold heart shaped earrings set diamonds £30-50

946 A string of simulated pearls £5-10

947 A string of green hardstone beads £40-50

948  Alady's 18ct gold dress ring set oval cut sapphires supported by diamonds £150-200
949  Alady's 18ct gold dress ring set an opal surrounded by diamonds and with 2 opals to the shoulders £150-200
950 A lady's dress ring set white stones £30-50

951 A gentleman's 9ct gold signet ring set a black hardstone £50-75

952  Alady's 9ct gold dress ring set a red stone and 1 other dress ring £30-50

953 A lady's white gold cluster dress ring set 7 diamonds £800-1000

954 A gentleman's 9ct gold signet ring £150-200

955  Asilver dress ring set a champagne topaz approx 5ct £50-75

956 A lady's 18ct white gold engagement/dress ring set an oval solitaire diamond and with diamonds to the
shoulders, approx. 0.80ct £1000-1500

957  Alady's 18ct gold engagement/dress ring set 3 diamonds approx 1.75ct £2300-2800

958  An 18ct white gold dress ring set a rectangular Princess cut diamond, approx 1ct £1600-1900

959  Alady's 18ct yellow gold dress ring set an oval opal surrounded by emeralds and diamonds £200-300
960 A lady's 18ct white gold engagement/dress ring set 3 diamonds, approx 1.10ct £1200-1500

961 A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set a circular cut sapphire surrounded by diamonds £1800-2200
962  An 18ct white gold dress ring set 5 diamonds, approx 1.87ct £2800-3200

963  Alady's 18ct yellow gold dress ring set sapphires and diamonds £675-750

964 A lady's 18ct white gold engagement/dress ring set 3 diamonds and with diamonds to the shoulders
£1600-1900

965 A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set a circular diamond and with baguette cut diamonds to the shoulders,
approx 1ct, complete with certificate £3000-3500

966 A lady's 18ct white gold cluster dress ring set diamonds approx 2.30ct £1900-2200
967 A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set an oval cut emerald surrounded by diamonds £440-540
968 A lady's 18ct white gold engagement/dress ring set 5 diamonds, approx 2.15ct £2100-2400

969 A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring in the form of double hearts set diamonds, approx 0.90ct £750-850

Page 44/53



970  Alady's 18ct white gold cluster ring set diamonds, approx 2.10ct £1600-1800

971  Alady's 18ct white gold dress ring set a rectangular cut aguamarine surrounded by diamonds £500-700

972  Alady's 18ct yellow gold dress ring set an oval cut emerald surrounded by diamonds approx 1.80/1.20ct
£1100-1500

973  An 18ct yellow gold cluster ring set diamonds, approx 1.50ct £900-1100

974  Alady's 18ct white gold dress ring set an oval cut tanzanite supported by 2 diamonds, approx 2.80/0.60ct
£1100-1300

975  Alady's 18ct yellow gold dress ring set an oval emerald surrounded by diamonds approx 1.35/0.80ct
£750-850

976  Alady's 18ct gold dress ring set a solitaire diamond £300-500

977 A pair of 9ct oval gold cufflinks decorated the crest of The Midland Bank £60-80

978 A gilt metal star shaped pendant set garnets £20-30

979 A lady's wristwatch contained in a Continental silver case £15-20

980 A 14ct gold pendant set an oval topaz, approx 18.50ct surrounded by diamonds approx 0.3ct £820-920

981 A pair of 9ct oval gold cufflinks decorated the crest of The Midland Bank £60-80

982 A gentleman's Longines wristwatch with 9ct gold integral bracelet £300-500

983 A Victorian gilt metal and black enamelled mourning locket £50-75

984 A gilt metal pendant set coloured stones £20-30

985 A particularly attractive 15ct gold necklace hung 7 oval drop pendants, each set numerous turquoise and a
natural pearl ILLUSTRATED £500-700

986  An Art Deco white gold bar brooch set diamonds and black stones £200-300

987  Alady's diamond pendant set on an 18ct gold shank hung on a fine chain, approx 1.02ct £2000-2500

988 A 9ct gold half eternity ring set sapphires and diamonds together with a 9ct gold dress ring set opals and
diamonds £220-260

989 A gold cluster dress ring set red stones surrounded by diamonds £170-220

990 Alady's 18ct gold and platinum half hoop ring set 12 diamonds £300-400

991 A 9ct and silver Masonic ball charm pendant together with 3 gilt metal seals £150-200

992 A Georgian 18ct gold enamelled mourning ring marked Richard Wilkinson died 2nd March 1798 aged 42 and a
Victorian 18ct gold and enamelled mourning ring marked In Memory of R T Atkinson 9th March 1843 aged 38
£330-380
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993

995

996

997

998

999

1000

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

1009

1010

1010a

1011

1012

1013

1014

1015

1016

1017

A dress brooch set turquoise and pearls together with a garnet and turquoise set tie pin £220-260

A 9ct gold fob in the form of a compass, a gilt metal pendant, a 9ct gold revolving seal, a gilt metal locket and a
gilt metal pendant set a cabouchon cut stone £150-200

A 9ct gold and enamelled Royal Corps of Signals sweetheart's brooch by Garrards £200-250

A 9ct gold mounted solitaire diamond pendant approx 0.30ct £180-220

4 silver curb link charm bracelets hung numerous charms, 6 1/2 ozs £160-220

A gentleman’'s Omega wristwatch contained in a 9ct gold case with an integral gold bracelet ILLUSTRATED
£300-500

A double rope of pearls with decorative clasp £300-400

A shell carved cameo portrait brooch contained in a gilt metal mount £30-50

A lady's Resolute wristwatch contained in a 9ct gold case with integral bracelet £40-60

A lady's 18ct white gold cluster dress ring set 7 diamonds £200-250

A lady's 18ct white gold Art Deco style dress ring set a central diamond surrounded by diamonds, approx 1ct
£900-1200

A silver curb link bracelet hung numerous charms £30-50

A rope of cultured pearls £80-120

A lady's solitaire diamond pendant hung on a fine gold chain, approx 0.51ct £600-700

A gentleman's Rolex Cellini wristwatch contained in an 18ct gold case with integral gold bracelet, together
with original box and receipt dated 29 March 1996 ILLUSTRATED £1500-2500

A pair of pearl and diamond set ear studs £260-320

A pair of diamond ear studs, approx 1.10ct £1000-1300

A rope of pearls with gold clasp £150-200

A pair of 14ct white gold diamond ear studs, approx 1ct £1200-1500

A pair of 9ct yellow gold ear studs set amethysts surrounded by diamonds £200-250

A pair of large 18ct gold solitaire diamond set ear studs with screw backs, approx 1.44ct £2250-2550

A 9ct white gold heart shaped pendant set a pink sapphire and diamonds, hung on a 9ct white gold chain
£200-250

A pair of tear drop shaped earrings set a diamond and aquamarine £350-400

A gold eternity ring set white stones, a gold dress ring set blue and white stones and 1 other dress ring £40-60

A gentleman's Astral wristwatch contained in a gold case £60-90
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1018

1019

1020

1021

1022

1023

1024

1025

1026

1027

1028

1029

1030

1031

1032

1033

1034

1035

1036

1037

1038

1039

1040

1041

1042

1043

A 9ct gold and enamelled shield shaped sporting medal £60-90

A gold curb link bracelet with padlock clasp £200-30

A 9ct gold curb link watch chain, 11 1/2" £300-400

A lady's Accurist wristwatch contained in a gold case and with integral gold bracelet £80-140

A gold belcher link chain £150-200

A modern gold flat link chain £100-150

A 9ct gold identity bracelet £200-300

A lady's gilt metal bracelet, a lady's wristwatch and a stick pin £10-20

A pair of 9ct gold backed drop earrings set white stones £30-50

A white metal and enamelled torque in the form of a serpent £40-60

A green hardstone pendant and an Oriental hardstone necklet £60-80

A turquoise necklace and a pair of turquoise earrings £30-50

A gentleman's wristwatch by J W Benson contained in a gold case £40-60

A pair of silver and enamelled cufflinks decorated Scottish coat of arms £20-40

A Sterling silver bracelet in the form of a buckle £20-30

A gentleman's Citizen wristwatch, a miniature music box and 2 Ronson cigarette lighters £10-20

A gentleman's Accurist wristwatch and various pairs of gilt metal cufflinks £15-20

An open faced pocket watch by J W Benson contained in a white metal case and a metal cased pocket watch
£20-30

A silver swizzle stick £20-30

An Edwardian silver cased cigarette holder with amber mouthpiece, contained in a silver carrying case,
Birmingham 1910 £30-50

2 shell carved cameo brooches and a carved ivory flower head brooch £20-30

An Edwardian circular silver inkwell complete with glass liner, Birmingham 1907 3 1/2" £30-50

A Victorian silver note pad holder Birmingham 1890 £40-60

A silver open faced pocket watch by J W Benson together with 3 other pocket watches £60-80

7 various hat pins £15-20

A collection of various Continental bowling club and other sporting stick pins and badges £40-60
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1044

1045

1046

1047

1048

1049

1050

1051

1052

1053

1054

1055

1056

1057

1058

1059

1060

1061

1062

1063

1064

1065

1066

1067

1068

A collection of various wristwatches £20-30
A Tiffany & Co. green leather bound traveller's World Atlas £20-40

A pair of Continental pierced white metal cup holders with etched glasses and a collection of other curios
£40-60

A hair sculpture necklet hung a cross £170-220
A silver plated spirit measure and a collection of curios etc £10-20

A silver handled bread knife, a silver handled butter knife and a mother of pearl handled bread knife and butter
knife £15-20

A Victorian globular cut glass scent bottle with silver lid 2" together with a cylindrical scent phial £30-50
A gold plated Schaefer fountain pen and do. propelling pencil £15-20

A bracelet formed from silver sixpences together with matching brooch £15-20

A gentleman’'s Omega wristwatch, the reverse marked De Ville Quartz £30-50

A string of green hardstone beads £30-40

An ivory and gold mounted necklet £40-50

A string of amber beads £30-50

2 pairs of gold earrings £40-60

A rope of Akoya fresh water pearls and a pair of matching ear studs £25-30

A Victorian rectangular lacquered snuff box with hinged lid 2" together with a hardstone cross £20-30
A gentleman'’s wristwatch £40-60

4 silver thimbles decorated the hallmarks of Birmingham, London, Sheffield and Edinburgh, cased £40-60

6 various silver pepperettes, 2 silver napkin rings, a silver scallop shaped salt, a condiment spoon, a silver salt
and 2 mustards, 12 ozs £300-400

A silver sugar castor Sheffield 1914, 3 ozs £80-120
A pair of silver cufflinks decorated coat of arms £20-30
10 silver proof £1 coins 1990 - 1999 £50-75

A pair of 2008 History of the RAF St Helena Ascension Island Guy Gibson Avro Lancaster silver proof A£5
coins and 6 silver WWF crowns, cased £40-60

A 2006 Piedfort Collection of 6 silver proof coins and a 2007 Piedfort collection of 5 silver proof coins, cased
£50-75

A 2009 Bobby Robson silver proof commemorative medal, a 2009 Royal Mint Christmas medal and a 2012 We
Will Remember Them silver proof £5 coin £40-60
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1069

1070

1071

1072

1073

1074

1075

1076

1077

1078

1079

1080

1081

1082

1083

1084

1085

1086

1087

1088

1089

1090

1091

1091a

1091b

A 2009 and a 2010 Britannia 4 coin silver proof set, cased £50-75

A 2009 silver proof Piedfort set of 4 coins, cased together with 3 silver proof £1 30th Anniversary of the One
Pound Coin, cased £40-60

A silver proof cased set of coins to commemorate The Queen's 80th Birthday Collection complete with a 2003
Maundy set, cased £150-200

5 silver proof £1 coins - 1993, 1998, 2003, 2008 and 2009 £50-75

A 2011 Britannia silver proof one ounce coin and a do. 2012 £40-60

A set of 4 2002 United Kingdom proof £1 coins, a set of 4 2004 United Kingdom ?1 proof coins, a 2010 City of
London silver proof £1 coin and a 1994 silver proof 50 pence piece, all cased £40-60

A 2009 Family Silver proof set of 6 coins together with a 2009 50th Anniversary of the Mini set of 4 £5 silver
proof coins, cased £60-80

4 silver proof £1 coins - 2003, 2004, 2006 and 2007 £40-50

A 2004 Piedfort set of silver proof coins comprising £1, £2 and 50 pence, and 2008 United Kingdom Family
Silver collection of 5 silver proof coins, cased £60-80

2 1998 silver proof 50 pence pieces together with 2 cased sets of 2006 silver proof 50 pence pieces £40-60

9 various silver proof 50 piece pieces - 1992, 1998, 2000 x 2, 2000 Jersey 60th Anniversary of The Battle of
Britain, 2004 x 2, 2005 and 2007 £50-75

A Piedfort set of 4 silver proof £1 coins 1994-1997, do. 1999-2002 together with a 2007 Family Silver collection
of 6 silver proof coins, cased £50-75

A Royal Mint 25th Anniversary of the One Pound Coin silver proof collection, 14 coins, cased £100-150

A cased set of 6 Bermuda Shipwrecks silver proof coins £40-60

A cased set of 24 limited edition Golden Jubilee Commonwealth silver crowns £200-300

2 cased sets of 4 silver proof 2012 Countdown to Commonwealth Games £5 coins £80-120

12 2000 Solomon Island Queen Mother Centenary silver proof coins, cased £80-120

9 Commonwealth silver proof crowns to commemorate The 80th Birthday of HM The Queen, cased £60-80

12 Malawi 2006 Journey Through Africa silver proof coins, cased £60-90

A 1998 limited edition set of 24 various Royal Mint fine gold miniature coins, cased £200-300

13 Solomon Islands silver proof coins - Aircraft, cased £100-150

9 limited edition 2008 History of the RAF silver proof coins, cased £60-90

A set of 6 2012 £5 silver proof coins - A Celebration of Britain, The Mind Collection, cased £100-150

A set of 6 2012 £5 silver proof coins, A Celebration of Britain, The Spirit Collection, cased £100-150

A set of 6 2012 £5 silver proof coins, A Celebration of Britain, The Body Collection, cased £100-150
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1092

1093

1094

1095

1096

1097

1098

1099

1100

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

1110

1111

1112

1113

4 2008 silver proof Beijing Olympic crowns together with 5 other Oriental silver proof coins - 2001, 2005, 2006
x 2 and 2007 £40-50

10 silver proof £2 coins - 1994 x 2, 1995 x 2, 1996, 1999 x 2, 2000, 2003 and 2006 £70-100

6 silver proof £2 coins - 1997, 1998, 2001, 2004, 2005 and 2006 £40-60

2 boxed 2004 100th Anniversary of the Entent Cordiale together with 2 Britannia coins 2009 and 2010 £40-60

2 silver proof £1 coins - 1997, 2005, an Alderney 1993 Coronation Anniversary £1 coin, together with a
Barbados Golden Wedding Anniversary silver 1 dollar £30-50

12 silver proof Britannia 1 ounce £1 coins - 1998, 1999, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2003, 2004 x 2, 2005, 2006, 2007
and 2008 £100-150

12 various silver proof crowns £130-180

A 1997 Bahamas silver proof crown, a 1999 silver proof £5 coin, a 2000 Queen Elizabeth Queen Mother silver
proof ?5 coin, a 2005 Charles and Camilla Wedding crown and 3 Prince William silver proof crowns £60-90

A 1977 and 2002 Jubilee silver proof crown set, cased, together with a 1999 Diana Memorial silver proof
crown, a 2006 80th Birthday crown together with a Royal Mint Titanic silver proof medal £50-75

2, 1992 silver proof 10 pence pieces, 3, 2004 Crimean War Centenary crowns, 2, 2005 Trafalgar silver proof
crowns and 3, Bailiwick of Jersey 2006 silver proof crowns £50-75

A 2000 Queen Elizabeth Queen Mother silver proof crown, a 2002 Queen Elizabeth Queen Mother silver proof
£5 coin, a 2004 Florence Nightingale silver proof £5 coin, a 2001 silver proof £2 coin and a 2002 Golden
Jubilee £5 coin £50-75

3 2002 Australian silver proof Accession crowns, cased, 2 Peoples Bank of China silver proof and enamelled
crowns, a 2000 Millennium silver proof £5 coin, a 1997 Australian Kookaburra 1 dollar silver crown, a 2007
Treasures of Australia 1 dollar proof crown, 2 Bank of New Zealand crowns, a 2004 Australian 150 Years of
Steam Railways crown, a Pope John Paul Il silver and enamelled proof crown and other coins £70-100

A 20 piece Ancient Silk Rhode coin collection, cased £40-60

3, 2004 60th Anniversary of D Day silver proof crowns, 4 silver gilt 2002 Commonwealth coins and 2 2012
silver proof Olympic crowns £30-50

6 Hans Christian Anderson Centenary bronze medallions, boxed £30-50

6 various Continental medallions, a reproduction Warwickshire Regt. belt buckle and a reproduction Africa
General Service medal 1887-1879 £20-30

2 silver plated 1977 Silver Jubilee limited crowns and 2 do. gold plated Golden Jubilee crowns £10-20

A collection of coins £20-30

A bronze medallion commemorating Vice Admiral Sir David Beaty and 2 other medallions £20-30

A quantity of silver thruppences £10-20

An Italian Victory medal and various coins £15-20

6 early hammered bronze coins £20-30
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1114

1115

1116

1117

1118

1119

1121

1122

1123

1124

1125

1126

1127

1128

1129

1130

1131

1132

1133

1134

1135

1136

1137

1138

1139

1140

6 Roman bronze coins £15-20

A Continental bronze medallion to commemorate a 38th Anniversary £5-10

An Edward Duke of Windsor commemorative crown and other coins £20-30

A collection of silver coins £20-30

6 Franklin Mint Sovereign Queen Collection silver teaspoons, 4 1/2 ozs, cased £40-60
A 1977 Silver Jubilee stamp ingot 2 ozs, together with first day cover, 20-30 £20-30

A set of 6 silver plated fish knives and forks cased, 2 sets of 6 silver plated teaspoons, cased and other
flatware £15-20

A pair of silver plated fish servers and 3 silver plated pairs of grape scissors £20-40
An ivory and ostrich feather fan £10-20

A red crate containing a collection of costume jewellery £20-30

A yellow crate containing a collection of costume jewellery £20-30

A yellow crate containing a collection of costume jewellery £20-30

A quantity of silver plated flatware £20-30

A yellow crate containing a collection of costume jewellery £20-30

A set of 6 silver gilt anointing spoons and 2 sets of 6 silver plated teaspoons £20-30
A pair of silver plated fish servers, cased £15-20

A collection of various buttons £20-30

3 small plastic boxes containing a collection of various wristwatches £20-30

A collection of various compacts £15-20

A pair of Continental horn and silver mounted salad servers, cased £20-30

A set of 6 tea knives £15-20

A pair of silver plated fish servers, cased £10-20

An Art Deco 9 piece silver backed manicure set London 1935, cased £50-75

2 sets of 6 silver plated fish knives and forks, cased £20-30

A quantity of various silver plated flatware £20-30

A collection of costume jewellery £20-30
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1141

1142

1143

1144

1145

1146

1147

1148

1149

1150

1151

1152

1153

1154

1155

1156

1157

1158

1159

1160

1161

1162

1163

1164

1165

A set of 23 fish knives and forks comprising 12 forks - 1f, and 11 knives - 1 f, contained in a walnut canteen
box £30-50

A collection of various beads £20-30

A set of 6 silver plated fish knives and forks with 1 extra fish knife £10-20

A wicker box containing a collection of costume jewellery £10-20

A set of 6 silver plated fish knives and forks, cased £15-20

A circular engraved silver plated salver, a collection of fish knives and forks £20-30

2 sets of 6 silver plated tea knives cased and a set of 5 tea knives cased £20-30

A quantity of various wristwatches £15-20

A set of 6 silver plated fruit knives with mother of pearl handles £20-30

A set of 12 Victorian silver plated fruit knives and forks with mother of pearl handles, Sheffield 1909, contained
in a mahogany case £100-150

A box containing a collection of costume jewellery £20-30

A 3 piece horn handled carving set comprising carving knife, fork, steel, a paper knife and a silver plated
sugar sifter £20-30

A pair of opera glasses, a carved wooden parasol handle etc £20-30

A quantity of various silver plated Old English pattern flatware £15-20

A quantity of various costume jewellery £20-30

2 steel corkscrews and a cork extractor £10-20

A Georgian silver butter knife with mother of pearl handle London 1830 and 2 silver Old English pattern
teaspoons £15-20

A Royal Canadian Regt. swagger stick together with a wooden stick the top set an Army Ordnance Corps
button £20-30

A silver plated dish and a collection of various flatware £20-30

An oval silver plated entree dish and cover and a collection of various silver plated items £15-20

A rectangular silver plated cigarette box with hinged lid 6 1/2" together with a collection of plated items £10-20

A rectangular plain silver plated cigarette box with hinged lid 9", 2 silver plated sauce boats, plated tongs, 2
silver plated toast racks, a table lighter etc £20-30

A canteen of silver plated Kings Pattern flatware £20-30

6 silver plated table ornaments in the form of birds £30-50

A silver plated cigarette case, a small gilt metal paper knife and a propelling pencil £15-20
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1166

1167

1168

1169

A silver plated 3 piece coffee service of oval form by Viners together with a silver plated lozenge shaped tea
tray 12" and a set of 6 tea knives, cased £20-30

A bamboo walking stick with silver mount £15-20

A collection of costume jewellery £5-10

A lady's Rotary wristwatch contained in a gold plated case, boxed £20-30
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